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1 1191135315020055 KAPIL NURNDAPPA SWAMI SWAMI OBC 152.00000

2 1190855415018282 SAGAR SHIVKUMAR SHARMA OPEN 150.00000

3 1191135515020774 TRUPTI SATISH LOTE ST 146.00000

4 1190261215015792 RAVINDRA GANESH GIRNARE OBC 144.00000

5 1191167815019428 SHUBHAM SANJAY MULAY OPEN 144.00000

6 1190261215015789 SATISH DEVCHAND BADWANE OBC 142.00000

7 1190856415016889 SANAMKUMAR PANDIT MANE OPEN 142.00000

8 1190855315015385 NILESH DNYANESHWAR MESHRAM SC 142.00000

9 1191135515020677 KRUSHNA BABAN KUCHEKAR SC 142.00000

10 1191135315020040 VIDHYABHUSHAN VENKATRAO INGLE SC 142.00000

11 1191135515020743 NARWADE MAHADEV LAXMAN SEBC 140.00000

12 1190856415016888 ASHVINI RAJARAM KAMBLE SC 140.00000

13 1194014015017405 VIJAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO MUDGULE SEBC 140.00000

14 1191135315020065 AJIT SHANKAR JADHAV VJ-A 140.00000

15 1190799315015194 AKASH ANILRAO GAWARE OBC 140.00000

16 1190855315015355 ANIKET RAVINDRA INGOLE SC 140.00000

17 1190330615016836 VISHAL MADHUKAR MANDAVKAR OBC 140.00000

18 1190855415018278 PRAJYOT DILIP AMANE OBC 140.00000

19 1190799315015211 AKSHAY SHARAD BHATKAR OBC 140.00000

20 1190855415018247 SUSHILKUMAR INDRAJEET DHIMDHIME SC 138.00000

21 1190799815018976 BALASAHEB KARBHARI NIRWAL SEBC 138.00000

22 1194014015017386 YOGESH BHAGWAN KOLHE SEBC 138.00000

23 1190799315015187 CHETAN BAPURAO CHAUDHARI OBC 138.00000

24 1190856415016909 SUMAN SHAMRAO KHANDEKAR OPEN 138.00000

25 1190858815017605 SIDDHESH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD SEBC 138.00000

26 1190799815019036 SACHIN PRAKASH JADHAV VJ-A 136.00000

27 1190799315015200 VINAYAK ARUN WARKHEDE OPEN 136.00000

28 1190855415018319 AMOL SHANKARRAO DHOKE SC 136.00000

29 1190856715015927 DNYANESHWAR RAMESHWAR LIPNE SEBC 136.00000

30 1190261215015795 HANUMAN SUBHASH ALHAT OBC 136.00000

31 1190330615016828 UMESH PURUSHOTTAM HEDAU OPEN 136.00000

32 1191135515020757 UDAY DILIP JAGDALE SEBC 134.00000

33 1190855415018290 PRAVIN NANAJI KOLHE SC 134.00000

34 1190855415018295 NAYANA DIWAKAR JANE OBC 134.00000

35 1191135515020717 AKASH DNYANESHWAR PAYDHAN SEBC 134.00000

36 1191135315020044 TEJAS DATTATRAY PAYGUDE OPEN 134.00000

37 1190858815017592 GAURI LAXMAN KHAMBE OBC 134.00000

38 1194014015017383 KRISHNA SUNIL GAJJEWAR OBC 134.00000

39 1190855415018300 SANDIP HARIDAS PAWAR VJ-A 134.00000

40 1191135315020148 SONALI CHANDRAKANT GAJALWAR NT-B 134.00000

41 1191135515020752 LAKHANSING RANASING TAGHARE OPEN 134.00000

42 1190858815017598 CHAITANYA YOGIRAJ KALE OBC 134.00000

43 1191135515020759 KANKEHSWARI SURENDRA MENGAWADE OBC 134.00000

44 1190856415016919 DESHBHUSHAN MAHAVEER CHOUGULE EWS 134.00000

45 1190856415016903 AMRUTA SANJAY DESAI SC 134.00000

46 1190261215015807 NAVNATH PIRAJI PACHFULE SEBC 132.00000

47 1190856415016905 SANGRAM SARJERAO AADNAIK SEBC 132.00000

48 1190799315015222 MANGESH NARAYAN CHAVHAN VJ-A 132.00000

49 1190330615016880 GITANJALI DILIP PATIL OBC 132.00000

50 1190855315015342 VISHAL DAMODAR BHOLE SC 132.00000
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51 1190856715015965 UMESH DADARAO SAWDEKAR SC 132.00000

52 1190330615016832 SHRIYAL MOHANKUMAR PUJARI OPEN 132.00000

53 1190856715015877 JEEVANSING KACHRUSING GOLWAL VJ-A 132.00000

54 1190858815017585 ADITI RAVINDRA BHUJBAL OBC 132.00000

55 1191135515020745 DHANASHREE YASHAVANT PATIL OPEN 132.00000

56 1194014015017359 PARMESHWAR RAMESH MOGLE SC 132.00000

57 1190856715015986 DARSHANA GANESH WAZALE SC 132.00000

58 1190855315015416 YADNYESH GHANSHYAM YEVATKAR OBC 132.00000

59 1190855415018354 VIJAY DILIP ADE VJ-A 132.00000

60 1190856415016925 RUTUJA BABASO PARIT OBC 132.00000

61 1190855415018368 APEKSHA DEOCHAND BORKAR SC 130.00000

62 1194014015017418 PRAVIN BABARAO JONDHALE SC 130.00000

63 1190855315015400 BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR JAGTAP SEBC 130.00000

64 1190855415018270 SACHIN SUDHAKAR UPARE OBC 130.00000

65 1191438915019616 SACHIN WAMANRAO RAUTRAY SEBC 130.00000

66 1190799315015239 RAJRATAN PRAKASH KANANDE SC 130.00000

67 1190856715015944 SAJED SHAIKHABDUL SHAIKH EWS 130.00000

68 1190858815017664 AVINASH JAGANNATH KATVE OBC 130.00000

69 1190855415018251 SUSHANT DILIP BHURE OBC 130.00000

70 1190855315015389 RAVINDRA DIVYADARSHAN SONULE OBC 130.00000

71 1194014015017385 HARSHAWARDHAN RAMJI PANDIT SC 130.00000

72 1190799315015199 AMIT RAJU CHAVHAN VJ-A 130.00000

73 1190855415018350 RAJAT SHIVCHAND THAKUR OBC 130.00000

74 1190855315015370 SHWETA BHIMRAO WATHORE SC 130.00000

75 1190855315015383 RAKSHIKA DILIP BHAGAT SC 130.00000

76 1190855315015368 GAJANAN VITTHAL DOHALE OBC 130.00000

77 1191135315020011 SHITAL ASHOK WANAVE NT-D 130.00000

78 1190261215015808 KOMAL MADHUKAR GARAD OPEN 130.00000

79 1191135515020756 SAURABH SUBHASH DHURANDHAR SC 130.00000

80 1190858815017583 PRAVIN AMRUT DHANGAR NT-C 130.00000

81 1191135315020102 RUTUJA ASHOK WARE OPEN 130.00000

82 1191135515020713 SHUBHAM RAMESH SONTAKKE SEBC 130.00000

83 1190856715015865 SHAIKH AFSHA KAUSAR EWS 130.00000

84 1190799315015304 JITENDRA RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR OBC 130.00000

85 1191167815019454 SATISH RAMADAS KHAIRNAR OBC 128.00000

86 1194014015017402 BALASAHEB KISHANRAO YEDKE SC 128.00000

87 1190330615016819 BHUSHAN MAHADEV KURANE OPEN 128.00000

88 1190855415018309 GANESH SANTOSHRAO UGALE OBC 128.00000

89 1191135315020023 PRASHANT GHANSHAM DADHE OPEN 128.00000

90 1191135515020682 SHANTILAL BANDU AHIRE OPEN 128.00000

91 1190855315015310 NIKHIL RAMESH DANGE OBC 128.00000

92 1190858815017705 AKASH FULCHAND CHAVAN VJ-A 128.00000

93 1190855315015376 RUPALI JANARDHAN CHAFEWAD SBC 128.00000

94 1191135315020117 SHIRISH DADABHAU GUNJAL OBC 128.00000

95 1190330615016822 VAIBHAV ANANDA VARUTE SEBC 128.00000

96 1190855415018388 TUSHAR VITTHAL PAWAR VJ-A 128.00000

97 1191135315020105 PAVAN MAHAJAN GHUNAWAT VJ-A 128.00000

98 1190856715016042 VIJAY KARBHARI BORADE OBC 126.00000

99 1191135515020770 SONAL KISAN DHUMAL SEBC 126.00000

100 1191135515020692 BHAGYASHRI RAJESAHEB DESHMUKH OBC 126.00000
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101 1190261215015828 SHYAM SUDHAKAR RATHOD VJ-A 126.00000

102 1191135315020073 SACHIN MURLIDHAR GAIKWAD SC 126.00000

103 1190855415018327 JYOTI GANESH MHASKE OBC 126.00000

104 1190799315015182 AJAY PRABHAKAR BORDE OBC 126.00000

105 1190855415018336 MANGESH HANUMAN WASADE OBC 126.00000

106 1190856715015891 ANUSAYA DASHRATHRAO WARTALE SEBC 126.00000

107 1194014015017372 SHRIPAL RAMESH JADHAV VJ-A 126.00000

108 1194014015017463 GULAB GOVINDRAO UBALE SEBC 126.00000

109 1190799315015224 YOGIRAJ VASANT SALUNKE ST 126.00000

110 1190799315015251 AMEYA MANGESH JOSHI EWS 126.00000

111 1191135515020687 PARTH ARUN KUDALE OBC 126.00000

112 1190858815017645 MILIND VITTHAL MOHITE SC 126.00000

113 1190855415018249 SAURABH UTTAM ZODAPE SC 126.00000

114 1190799315015220 ANIKET JANARDAN KALE OBC 126.00000

115 1194017015021368 NANDKISHOR BABARAO RATHOD VJ-A 126.00000

116 1191135315020034 SONAWANE APURVA BARKU OBC 126.00000

117 1190855415018302 VASUDHA ASHOK FUTANE OBC 126.00000

118 1190261215015800 SURESH SHANKAR GHUGE NT-D 126.00000

119 1190858815017702 NIDHI SHIVARAM SHETTY OPEN 126.00000

120 1190856715016028 ANIRUDDHA SATISHRAO PAWAR SEBC 124.00000

121 1194014015017466 VITTHAL MURARI DAKE OPEN 124.00000

122 1194014015017354 SUSHIL BABARAO CHAVAN OPEN 124.00000

123 1190858815017689 AVINASH ANANT NIVALE OPEN 124.00000

124 1190330615016863 BALU HANUMANT GATKUL SEBC 124.00000

125 1194014015017355 PRASHANT MADHUKARRAO WARKARI SC 124.00000

126 1190858815017693 POONAM BAPUSO KOLAPE NT-C 124.00000

127 1190799315015273 PALLAVI SURESH CHAUDHARI OBC 124.00000

128 1190330615016827 ASHVINI RAJENDRA TEKE SBC 124.00000

129 1190855415018285 SHRADHA MUNNA SAO SC 124.00000

130 1194014015017417 SHASHIKANT NARSING DIGOLE NT-D 124.00000

131 1194014015017374 GANESH UTTAMRAO KADAM SEBC 124.00000

132 1191135315020125 GANGARAM DEVRAM MENGAL OPEN 124.00000

133 1190858815017591 AKSHADA ANANTA JADHAV SC 124.00000

134 1190855315015381 ROHIT SUBHASH BOBADE NT-D 124.00000

135 1190856415016887 AKSHAY SANJAY KHASNIS EWS 124.00000

136 1190856415016922 SAVITA SANJAY CHAVAN SEBC 124.00000

137 1191135315020122 SURAJ LAHANU DONGARE NT-D 124.00000

138 1190856715016006 VAIBHAV GANESH KAYANDE NT-D 124.00000

139 1191135315020119 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY SURVASE SC 124.00000

140 1190858815017625 TEJSWINI GANGARAM BAVISKAR OPEN 122.00000

141 1190855315015338 ANOOP GOPAL BORSE OBC 122.00000

142 1194014015017462 GOVARDHAN GULABRAO JOGDAND SEBC 122.00000

143 1190855415018355 ASHPAK ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH OPEN 122.00000

144 1190855415018429 RAJESH SUBHASH WAGHMARE SC 122.00000

145 1191135315020033 DNYANESHWAR DILIP ROMAN SEBC 122.00000

146 1190799315015242 PUNAM VISHNUJI DADHE OBC 122.00000

147 1191438915019624 SHARAD DATTATRAYA CHAUDHARI OBC 122.00000

148 1190855415018250 SURAJ NEPAL CHANDEWAR OBC 122.00000

149 1190855315015406 AMIT DAYARAM SABE OPEN 122.00000

150 1190799315015210 BIPIN CHANDRABHAN MESHRAM SC 122.00000
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151 1190261215015787 JANARDHAN PRALHAD SHINDE SEBC 122.00000

152 1190855315015412 POOJA GANESH BOBADE OBC 122.00000

153 1191135515020742 AKSHAY KAMALAKAR TELORE SC 122.00000

154 1191135515020697 MAHESH BALASAHEB DUSHING SC 122.00000

155 1194014015017360 CHAMPALI DATTATRAY YETEKAR OPEN 122.00000

156 1190855315015410 NIVEDITA SUDHAKARRAO TATTE OBC 122.00000

157 1190855415018324 AKASH RAJESH CHAVHAN VJ-A 122.00000

158 1190855315015337 PRASHANT RAMBHAU REVANSHETE OBC 122.00000

159 1190856715015939 AJAY GAJANAN TANPURE OBC 122.00000

160 1190858815017644 SHUBHAM ARUN BARKASE OBC 122.00000

161 1191135315020155 NARESH HIRAMAN YEOLE OBC 122.00000

162 1191135315020092 ABHIJEET SHIVAJI SHINDE SEBC 122.00000

163 1190799815018969 KAPIL SONAJI GHOLAP OBC 122.00000

164 1190856415016924 DIPALI SARJERAO SALUNKHE OBC 122.00000

165 1190855415018435 MAYUR DEORAOJI BHAKARE OPEN 122.00000

166 1190855315015365 SWAPNIL GANESHRAO MANKAR OBC 122.00000

167 1190856715015882 BHAGWAT DILIP VHARKATE NT-C 122.00000

168 1191135315020022 DURGA DIPAK SASKAR OBC 120.00000

169 1191135515020768 MANOJKUMAR UTTAM RAUT OBC 120.00000

170 1190858815017676 SONALI DNYANESHWAR MANE OPEN 120.00000

171 1190261215015786 SANDIP SOPAN KENDRE NT-D 120.00000

172 1191135515020766 MOHAN VISHNU BORADE OBC 120.00000

173 1190856715015972 SANIKA MADHUKAR MAGARE SC 120.00000

174 1190855415018294 VIKRAM PRABHAKAR SHAHADE OBC 120.00000

175 1190855315015364 DASHARATH MAHADEO CHAUDHARI OBC 120.00000

176 1190799815019028 SHRINIVAS PANDITRAO JADHAV SEBC 120.00000

177 1190856715016051 GANESH SAMADHAN WADHE SC 120.00000

178 1191135315020100 SHRINIVAS SANJAY KASBE SC 120.00000

179 1190856415016899 SHWETA NAMDEV BHASME OBC 120.00000

180 1190330615016840 SUDHARANI SIDDHAPPA KARANE NT-C 120.00000

181 1190855415018366 SHRADDHA NAMDEV GATLEWAR OBC 120.00000

182 1190856715015982 ARATI MANCHAK JADHAV OBC 120.00000

183 1191135315020066 JOTIBA SURESH NITAVE NT-C 120.00000

184 1191135515020701 ABHIJIT BALU PATIL OBC 120.00000

185 1191135515020678 AMIT ANIL LANDGE SC 120.00000

186 1190855415018344 DIPTI DILIP KATRE OBC 120.00000

187 1190858815017691 PRATIKSHA HARI KADAM SC 118.00000

188 1190799315015249 DEEPA MUNNALAL CHAUDHARI OBC 118.00000

189 1190855415018397 LAXMI BHIMRAO KOTANGALE SC 118.00000

190 1190855415018279 BHUMESHWARI BHAIYALAL RAHANGDALE OBC 118.00000

191 1194014015017400 KALEEM NIZAMODDIN SHAIKH EWS 118.00000

192 1194014015017377 AMOL BAPURAO SUROSHE SEBC 118.00000

193 1190330615016860 AMIT SHIVAJI PATIL SEBC 118.00000

194 1191135315020050 PRAMOD RAMESH MHETRE OPEN 118.00000

195 1190330615016873 DHANANJAY MOHANRAO JADHAV OBC 118.00000

196 1191135515020723 PRAFUL SHRIRAM NUNELWAR OBC 118.00000

197 1194014015017396 SWATI SIDHARTH MAHAGADE SC 118.00000

198 1190330615016837 SONAL SHANKAR DABHADE SC 118.00000

199 1190855415018375 VAIBHAV RAMESH JAWARKAR OBC 118.00000

200 1190855315015339 PRATIK SHALIGRAM GULBHELE OBC 118.00000
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201 1190330615016835 BHAGYASHREE RAMCHANDRA GURAV OBC 118.00000

202 1190856715015968 DEEPA NAMDEO GAIKWAD SC 118.00000

203 1190330615016842 SURAJ SANJAY MITHARI SEBC 118.00000

204 1194014015017444 GAJANAN NIVRUTTI MORE SC 118.00000

205 1190855315015343 ASHISH RAMRAO MASKE OPEN 118.00000

206 1190261215015796 YOGESH GAJANAN RATHOD VJ-A 118.00000

207 1191135515020735 VINAYA BHOUMIK DESHMUKH ST 118.00000

208 1190855415018356 GULSHANKUMAR EKNATH LOHI OPEN 118.00000

209 1190858815017617 SANKET RAVINDERNATH PAWAR OPEN 118.00000

210 1190856415016894 RUSHIKESH UDAY MANE OPEN 118.00000

211 1190799315015236 SACHIN PRABHAKAR MASANE OBC 118.00000

212 1190855315015358 PRIYANKA ANIL MOHOD SC 118.00000

213 1191438915019620 ADITYA ASHOK SHINDE SC 118.00000

214 1190855415018384 PRAKASH DNYANESHWARRAO LATKAR OBC 118.00000

215 1190799315015179 AKSHAY CHINTAMAN KORDE SC 118.00000

216 1190855315015369 AKASH GANESH BANTE OBC 118.00000

217 1191135315020014 SHIVANI KAILAS BAGUL OBC 118.00000

218 1190855415018281 GANESH ARVIND LADE OBC 118.00000

219 1190330615016818 RUTUJA BAJIRAO KAMBLE SC 118.00000

220 1191135315020104 PRITAMSING SHAMSING JARWAL VJ-A 118.00000

221 1190261215015832 YOGESH GANPATRAO SONUNE OBC 116.00000

222 1194014015017394 VIJAYMALA BABURAO GACCHE SC 116.00000

223 1190856715015859 DINESH KAILAS KADAM OBC 116.00000

224 1191438915019637 SANDEEP KISAN BORSE OBC 116.00000

225 1191135315020037 ASHVINI VITTHALRAO THUBE OBC 116.00000

226 1190261215015835 SANTOSH NARAYAN PARHAD OBC 116.00000

227 1194017015021371 SUPRIYA SUBHASH MOHITE SC 116.00000

228 1190855415018381 DEEPA JAGDISH GAIKWAD SC 116.00000

229 1191135515020694 KAMLESH SUKANRAJ DAHIYA EWS 116.00000

230 1191135315020086 VIDYA GANPAT LOHKARE OPEN 116.00000

231 1191135315020130 VIKRAM BANSI SHIDORE OBC 116.00000

232 1190855315015384 VAIBHAV NARAYAN KAWATHKAR OBC 116.00000

233 1190855415018392 SAGAR GOVINDRAO BALANDRE OBC 116.00000

234 1190855315015359 MANGESH VISHAWANATH ATHAWALE SC 116.00000

235 1191135315020008 DHANSHRI DEVIDAS SARKALWAD OPEN 116.00000

236 1193736815019812 IRFAN SHAIKH SULEMAN SHAIKH EWS 116.00000

237 1190799815019005 VIJAY TATERAO PUYED SEBC 116.00000

238 1191135315020071 KOMAL NARAYAN DONGARE VJ-A 116.00000

239 1190856715016039 SHUBHAM BAPURAO MULE OBC 116.00000

240 1190858815017613 SUMIT BABRUVAN PATIL SEBC 116.00000

241 1190799315015282 GAURAV WASUDEO BHANGE OBC 116.00000

242 1191135315020079 ROHINI SHANTARAM POKALE OPEN 116.00000

243 1190799315015177 SAGAR SAHEBRAO DHAWANE SC 116.00000

244 1191167815019437 NEHA RAVINDRA KANADE OBC 116.00000

245 1190855415018371 DHIRAJ RAMESH CHAVHAN VJ-A 116.00000

246 1191135515020771 AKASH VIJAY PATHAVE ST 116.00000

247 1191135315020048 AKSHAY DHANAJI BHOSALE SEBC 116.00000

248 1190855415018337 VIKKI MANOHAR PIPREWAR OPEN 116.00000

249 1190855415018341 DNYANESHWAR AVADHUTRAO BHOYAR SEBC 116.00000

250 1190855315015374 PRAJWAL DEVIDAS BHOYAR OBC 116.00000
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251 1190858815017581 PRANITA VASANT BHALERAO SC 116.00000

252 1190799815018948 PRASAD RAJESHWAR SHIVEWAR OBC 116.00000

253 1191135515020736 KIRAN MANSING GAIKWAD SC 116.00000

254 1194014015017390 APURVA RAJA LAKKAMWAD ST 116.00000

255 1190855315015306 RUPESH JAYRAM SARKATE SEBC 114.00000

256 1191135515020740 SANTOSH ASHOK NIRGUDE OBC 114.00000

257 1191438915019625 TULASIRAM HARICHAND RATHOD VJ-A 114.00000

258 1194014015017440 KAMLAKAR SUBHASHRAO WAYWAL SC 114.00000

259 1190856715015915 ANIL TUKARAM YELWANDE OBC 114.00000

260 1191135515020764 SHITAL BABASAHEB RAYKAR OBC 114.00000

261 1191135515020707 TUSHAR SOPAN SABALE NT-D 114.00000

262 1194014015017362 DEVIDAS KASHINATH RENGADE OPEN 114.00000

263 1190858815017586 SWAPNIL MADHAVRAO PATIL OBC 114.00000

264 1191438915019640 NIKHIL DILIP KHAROTE OBC 114.00000

265 1190855415018296 ASHISH PRABHAKAR SORADE SC 114.00000

266 1191167815019448 BHARATI SURESH JOJARE OBC 114.00000

267 1190855415018248 DINESH PANDURANG NATKAR OPEN 114.00000

268 1191135515020716 SHAIKH FARANA SK SHAUKAT EWS 114.00000

269 1191135315020076 DINESH MADHUKAR MHASKE OBC 114.00000

270 1190855415018275 SHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR BORKUTE OBC 114.00000

271 1190856415016890 SHRITEJ SHRIMANT CHANDANSHIVE SC 114.00000

272 1191135315020090 SUJATA ANIRUDHA GHOLVE NT-D 114.00000

273 1190856415016907 POOJA SURESH SURYAWANSHI SEBC 114.00000

274 1191438915019621 PRIYANKA TUKARAM NERKAR OPEN 114.00000

275 1190799315015185 ROSHAN TULSHIDAS DHOKE OBC 114.00000

276 1190855415018450 MAHIM LIYAKATALI SAYYED OPEN 114.00000

277 1194014015017443 JADHAV SANJAY DEELIP OBC 114.00000

278 1193736815019794 RISHIKESH NEPAL CHANDEWAR OBC 114.00000

279 1190799315015256 ASHISH DHANRAJ GONDANE SC 114.00000

280 1191135315019995 SANKET PRAMOD SHEWALE OPEN 114.00000

281 1190856415016904 NITIN CHARANDAS MANDAPE SC 114.00000

282 1191135515020721 SHIVAJI ANKUSH YADAV SEBC 114.00000

283 1190855415018402 AKSHAY RAJU RATHOD VJ-A 114.00000

284 1190856715015889 KAMESH DATTU NAGRE NT-D 114.00000

285 1193736815019805 SADHANA NANA BHADANGE NT-D 114.00000

286 1190330615016868 PRATIKSHA ASHOK KAMBLE SC 114.00000

287 1190799315015198 VIJAY DAYARAM HIWARALE SC 114.00000

288 1190855315015394 PRITAM RAMESH CHIMANKAR SC 114.00000

289 1190855415018267 ANURADHA SUBHASH BAGHELE OPEN 114.00000

290 1190855315015341 PRAVIN MANOHAR KAKDE SC 114.00000

291 1191135315020020 MAYURI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 114.00000

292 1190856415016900 ANIKET ARJUN YADAV OPEN 114.00000

293 1190856715015884 MAYUR PRASAD TAK OBC 114.00000

294 1191135315020137 VAISHNAVI LAXMAN BHANWASE OBC 114.00000

295 1191135515020691 SANDESH DAGADU PAWAR OPEN 112.00000

296 1190856715016010 GHUGARE VIJAY BHANUDAS OPEN 112.00000

297 1190330615016865 SANTOSH SARJERAO GARADE OPEN 112.00000

298 1191135315020074 VINAYAK SAMBHAJI SHINDE OBC 112.00000

299 1194014015017448 VANDANA SUBHASH SALVE SC 112.00000

300 1190330615016825 SAVITA SHRIPAL DHOLE OPEN 112.00000
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301 1191438915019622 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE OBC 112.00000

302 1190856715015999 MANDA HARI MORE SC 112.00000

303 1190799315015292 AMIT RAJENDRA SAHARE SC 112.00000

304 1190856415016891 RUPALI VIJAY BAWADEKAR OPEN 112.00000

305 1191135315020059 HANUMANT HARISHCHANDRA WARKAD OPEN 112.00000

306 1191135315020135 PRITAM ONKARRAO TOLEY OBC 112.00000

307 1190858815017590 PRIYANKA DATTATRAY DUMBRE OBC 112.00000

308 1190855415018330 KISHOR YADAO LADAKE OPEN 112.00000

309 1191438915019627 PRADEEP ANDRES SHELKE SC 112.00000

310 1194014015017436 MANGESH DATTA WAYWALE SC 112.00000

311 1190330615016826 DIPALI SHRIKANT BANNE OPEN 112.00000

312 1193736815019804 DNYANESHWAR KEDA NIKAM OBC 112.00000

313 1194014015017407 VIJAY UTTAM DHUTMAL SC 112.00000

314 1190856715015955 BALASAHEB KAKASAHEB WAYAL OPEN 112.00000

315 1190799315015279 BHUSHAN AVINASH BOBADE OBC 112.00000

316 1190855415018343 PRADIP SHANKAR RAUT OBC 112.00000

317 1191135315020021 TUSHAR VASANT KUTE SEBC 112.00000

318 1190858815017602 PRATIK MUKESH DHEPE SC 112.00000

319 1190856415016914 YOGESH BAJARANG THAKARE OBC 112.00000

320 1190855315015371 MINAKSHI RAGHUNATH SUTAR OPEN 112.00000

321 1190855415018291 PRADIP PRAKASH GAIKWAD SEBC 112.00000

322 1193736815019799 SANDIP PRABHAKAR BADGUJAR OBC 112.00000

323 1190855415018404 RAMNATH SOMINATH ANDHALE NT-D 112.00000

324 1190856715015911 NILESH SHANKARRAO WAGHMARE SC 112.00000

325 1191135515020684 PRIYANKA SHIVRAJ GHONGADE OPEN 112.00000

326 1194014015017364 PANKAJ DHANANJAY KOLESHWAR OPEN 112.00000

327 1190799315015193 ANKUSH BHIKAJI GAVATRE OBC 112.00000

328 1190856415016930 PRIYANKA SAMBHAJIRAO RAUT OBC 112.00000

329 1190856715015950 ASHVINI SANJAY CHAVAN OBC 112.00000

330 1190858815017628 RIDDHI SANTOSH FAND OBC 112.00000

331 1194014015017450 VAISHNAVI VIJAY PAWAR OPEN 112.00000

332 1190330615016833 OJAS SANJAY SHINDE SC 112.00000

333 1191135515020719 PRANJAL BABAN SATPUTE OBC 112.00000

334 1191135515020703 PRIYANKA ASHOK SHINDE SC 112.00000

335 1190855415018444 PINTU KRUSHNA NAKHATE OBC 112.00000

336 1190330615016851 PRAJAKTA BALAVANT PATIL OBC 112.00000

337 1190855315015334 SURAJ VINOD RATHOD VJ-A 112.00000

338 1190799815018952 RAVIKUMAR VINAYAKRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 110.00000

339 1191135315020082 VARSHA JALINDHAR PARATWAGH SC 110.00000

340 1190856715016046 SHOBHA SONAJI RASVE OBC 110.00000

341 1191135515020772 AZAD HASAN SHAIKH OBC 110.00000

342 1190855415018424 RAJENDRA MAHADEORAO KHAPARDE OBC 110.00000

343 1190855415018351 LILADHAR HARIBHAU KADOO OBC 110.00000

344 1190855315015403 SANTOSH BHIMRAO KALE OBC 110.00000

345 1194017015021365 MANGESH PRAKASH CHAPADE OBC 110.00000

346 1191167815019421 SANJAY SUKHDEV PIMPLE SC 110.00000

347 1194014015017403 RAJRATNA RAMCHANDRA WAGHMARE SC 110.00000

348 1190330615016875 KIRTI PANDURANG BHOITE OPEN 110.00000

349 1190330615016821 ROHAN RAJU PAWAR OPEN 110.00000

350 1191135315020045 AMOL BHIMRAO RAUT SC 110.00000
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351 1191135515020686 MADHURI SHAMRAO GHARGE OPEN 110.00000

352 1190856715015940 WAJISKHA INUSKHA PATHAN EWS 110.00000

353 1193736815019814 SURAJKUMAR DILIPRAO GANGURDE OBC 110.00000

354 1191135315020047 HANMANT BABURAO KOKALE OBC 110.00000

355 1190799315015286 TUKARAM GAJANAN NAGARE NT-D 110.00000

356 1191135315020099 VISHAL MARUTI DHAMANE OPEN 110.00000

357 1190799815018984 AFROJ DAUDSAB SAYED EWS 110.00000

358 1194014015017368 KONDBA MUKINDA GAIKWAD SC 110.00000

359 1190330615016848 AJIT SADASHIV JAGADALE SEBC 110.00000

360 1194014015017426 AMOL BALAJI PANDIT SC 110.00000

361 1191135515020746 PAVANKUMAR BHIVAJI CHAVAN SC 110.00000

362 1191135515020704 SHILPA KAMALAKAR GAIKWAD SC 110.00000

363 1190856715015991 SHITAL RAJABHAU GUNJKAR OPEN 110.00000

364 1190855315015405 PUNDLIK NARAYAN RATHOD VJ-A 110.00000

365 1190855315015335 SHARDHUN THAKURSING PADWAL VJ-A 110.00000

366 1191135315020106 KOMAL BHIMRAO ARLIKAR OPEN 110.00000

367 1190799815018987 AMOL MUNJAJI INGOLE SEBC 110.00000

368 1190858815017623 VISHAKHA SANJAY BANSODE SC 110.00000

369 1190799315015202 DIPAK SUKHADEV HEMBADE SEBC 110.00000

370 1190855415018395 RAKESH SEWAKRAM PATLE OBC 110.00000

371 1191135515020685 SURYABHAN BABURAO SEGAM SC 110.00000

372 1191135315020026 MOHINI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 110.00000

373 1190856415016883 SUKESHANI SURESH KAMBLE SC 110.00000

374 1190856415016906 ANIKET ANIL PATIL OPEN 110.00000

375 1190855415018398 JAYESH SANJAYRAO SATPUTE OBC 110.00000

376 1190799815019009 VIJAY SHIVAJI PAWAR VJ-A 110.00000

377 1191135515020755 SAYALI DATTATRAY BHOR OPEN 110.00000

378 1190856715015971 SURAJ SHIVSING SISODE VJ-A 110.00000

379 1193736815019802 TUSHAR MANOHAR WAGH OBC 110.00000

380 1190855415018245 TARABAI DNYNESHWAR SONONE NT-B 108.00000

381 1190856715015912 RAJENDRA TUKARAM DAUD OPEN 108.00000

382 1190856715015993 AMOL ANANDA SHINGNE SC 108.00000

383 1191135315020069 ASHA GANPAT KAMBLE SC 108.00000

384 1190856715015916 PRAVIN WMANRAO RAUTRAY OPEN 108.00000

385 1190261215015816 PRABHAKAR LIMBAJI AVACHAR SC 108.00000

386 1190858815017669 SAGAR SANJAY PUNDLIK OPEN 108.00000

387 1191135515020688 ANANT NARAYAN IGHARE NT-D 108.00000

388 1190261215015820 SANTOSH LAXMAN DESHMUKH OBC 108.00000

389 1190856415016893 VINOD PANDURANG GURAV OBC 108.00000

390 1191135515020751 ANIL BHASKARRAO POLE NT-C 108.00000

391 1194014015017461 LAVKUSH PREMSING RATHOD VJ-A 108.00000

392 1191135515020718 DHANAJI DATTATRAY KATMORE SEBC 108.00000

393 1190261215015803 LALITAKSHY NAGORAO MOHURLE OBC 108.00000

394 1190855415018376 AKASH KALURAM RATHOD VJ-A 108.00000

395 1190858815017652 PRANALI VIJAY JADHAV OPEN 108.00000

396 1190261215015806 KIRAN TUKARAM NIMBALKAR SEBC 108.00000

397 1190856715016025 BANKAT BAPUSAHEB MASKE SEBC 108.00000

398 1190855415018399 RAJAT RATANLAL CHOPDE OBC 108.00000

399 1190799815018988 GANGADHAR DEVIDAS MUNDGE NT-C 108.00000

400 1191135515020698 ARJUN DILKHUSH MATANG SC 108.00000
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401 1190856715016001 YOGESH TUKARAM SHINDE SEBC 108.00000

402 1190855415018298 SANDIP ASHOK SALVE NT-D 108.00000

403 1190856415016910 PRIYANKA ANNASAHEB GHOGARE OBC 108.00000

404 1194014015017369 SHITAL SOMESHWAR DHOTRE OBC 108.00000

405 1191167815019425 DIPIKA HARIBHAU KHAMBAIT ST 108.00000

406 1190855415018389 VISHNUKANT SUBHASH RANE OPEN 108.00000

407 1191135515020733 GUNVANT SHAHADEO JADHAV SC 108.00000

408 1191135315020103 MANORAMA VASANT BACHHAV SC 108.00000

409 1194014015017435 SHARDA BALASAHEB CHAPKE OPEN 108.00000

410 1191135315020107 ANIKET RAJENDRA KAMBLE SC 108.00000

411 1190799815018971 NITIN RAJENDRA GOPALGHARE NT-D 108.00000

412 1194017015021369 ANUBHA DILIP SURVE SC 108.00000

413 1194014015017429 KOYAL KISHAN RAWALE OBC 108.00000

414 1190799315015302 KIRAN UTTAM RATHOD VJ-A 108.00000

415 1191135515020706 AMEYA AVINASH DOIPHODE SC 108.00000

416 1194014015017373 GANESH VASANT MEDEKAR OPEN 108.00000

417 1190799815018951 BHAGYSHRI SHIVAJI TANDLE NT-D 108.00000

418 1190855315015373 ROHIT ASHOKSINGH SUKEDE EWS 108.00000

419 1190855415018307 MADHAVI PUSARAM DONGRE SC 108.00000

420 1190856715015943 VAIBHAV HANUMAN DHAVAN SC 108.00000

421 1191135515020690 SAMIKSHA SANDIP SHELAR SEBC 108.00000

422 1194014015017416 DEVIDAS BHIMRAO POHARE SC 106.00000

423 1190855415018323 SHARAD CHINTAMAN KOTHARE OBC 106.00000

424 1190856715015924 JASWANDI BHIMRAO SALWE SC 106.00000

425 1190855315015351 SWATI RAMESHRAO SHINDE OBC 106.00000

426 1193736815019811 NISHA NIVRUTTI DEORE SEBC 106.00000

427 1190855415018415 MAHANANDA PURUSHOTTAM SINGANJUDE OPEN 106.00000

428 1190855415018410 PRADIP PANDURANG DEKATE SBC 106.00000

429 1190855415018403 NILESH HIRAMAN BHAGAT SC 106.00000

430 1190330615016847 MADHAVI SHANKAR MORE OPEN 106.00000

431 1190799815019029 MAHMAD YUNUS MAHMAD YAKUB NAYAKWADI EWS 106.00000

432 1194014015017469 BHAGWAT GANESHRAO KUBADE SC 106.00000

433 1190856715015932 VIKRAM BHAGWAN RANVEER SC 106.00000

434 1190799315015188 PRABHAKAR PRAKASH GURAV OBC 106.00000

435 1191167815019461 DINESH BHAUSAHEB TRIBHAN OBC 106.00000

436 1190261215015804 RAHUL SHRIKRUSHNA INGLE OBC 106.00000

437 1190855415018266 FARUKH ISAKH SHAIKH EWS 106.00000

438 1191438915019618 RUPALI JANARDAN PANSARE NT-D 106.00000

439 1194014015017409 AKASH RAMRAO PANNASE ST 106.00000

440 1190330615016857 ANJUM SALEEM MAHABARI OPEN 106.00000

441 1194014015017398 AJAY DILIPRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 106.00000

442 1191135315020039 VIKAS PRAKASH KAMBLE SC 106.00000

443 1190856715015868 NEMINATH BABAN MULE NT-D 106.00000

444 1190856415016920 RAHIMAN IMAM MANAJI OPEN 106.00000

445 1190855415018293 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN KAMBLE SC 106.00000

446 1190261215015839 USHA BHAGAWANRAO BHARADE SC 106.00000

447 1190855315015415 RASHMI RUPRAO AWANDKAR OBC 106.00000

448 1191135515020696 KRASHNAJI BHARAT KENDRE NT-D 106.00000

449 1190855315015404 VAIBHAV SUBHASH WANKHADE SC 106.00000

450 1190855315015307 SATISH DIGAMBAR PADGHAN SC 106.00000
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451 1190856715015960 POONAM RAMESHWAR KSHIRSAGAR OBC 106.00000

452 1191135515020738 ROHIT RAJENDRA KAMBLE SC 106.00000

453 1190799315015272 RADHIKA ARVIND WASU OBC 106.00000

454 1194014015017458 MAROTI POSHATEE SURYATAL OBC 106.00000

455 1191167815019459 RUSHIKESH VIKAS VANJARI NT-D 106.00000

456 1190855415018256 VIJAY BHAURAO RAMTEKE SC 104.00000

457 1191135315020081 SAVITA DNYANDEV MAHADIK OBC 104.00000

458 1191135315020132 NITA SARJERAO SAWANT SEBC 104.00000

459 1194014015017437 BHASKAR KERBARAO PAWAR SC 104.00000

460 1190799315015299 MADHAVI VINAYAKRAO GHORMADE OBC 104.00000

461 1191167815019450 SONALI MADHUKAR AHER OBC 104.00000

462 1191135515020727 VINAYAK LAKSHMAN GAIKWAD SC 104.00000

463 1190856715016011 SAGAR PANDIT AMBHORE SC 104.00000

464 1190858815017603 PRADNYA PRAVIN JADHAV OPEN 104.00000

465 1190855315015380 PRAKASH RAJARAM BORKAR OPEN 104.00000

466 1191135515020769 NAVNATH GOKUL SHINDE OPEN 104.00000

467 1193736815019801 PRATAP KALU DHAGE OBC 104.00000

468 1190858815017690 NAGESH SUKHADEO INGLE SC 104.00000

469 1194014015017439 SUSHAMA GANGADHAR WAVHALE SC 104.00000

470 1194014015017357 SARITA BASAWRAJ HARKUDE OPEN 104.00000

471 1190856715015879 SHINDHU VISHVANATH NAVGHARE OBC 104.00000

472 1190330615016878 NITIN VILAS KAMBLE OPEN 104.00000

473 1191135515020689 BALIRAM NARAYAN YADAV SEBC 104.00000

474 1190799815018947 NAMDEV BHAGWAN DHORE OPEN 104.00000

475 1191135515020714 RUSHIKESH RAMLING JAGDALE OPEN 104.00000

476 1190856715015974 BHARAT DILIP SURVASE SEBC 104.00000

477 1190855415018262 AVONKUMAR TULARAM TARAR OPEN 104.00000

478 1190855415018385 KAMLESH DUDHARAM KIRMIRE OBC 104.00000

479 1190855415018314 DUDHE SUJITKUMAR CHARANDAS SC 104.00000

480 1190799815019027 NEHA FULSING PAWAR VJ-A 104.00000

481 1190858815017584 JYOTI DAYASHANKAR SHUKLA OPEN 104.00000

482 1190858815017618 PRASHANT PRAKASH MOHITE SC 104.00000

483 1190799315015186 RAJESH NATTHUSING JADHAV VJ-A 104.00000

484 1191135315020060 GANESH NARAYAN KHODAVE OBC 104.00000

485 1190856715015980 VIDYA VASANTRAO NAJAN OPEN 104.00000

486 1191135515020758 AMIT UTTAM GANGURDE SC 104.00000

487 1190856715015942 MAYURESH SATISH KULKARNI OPEN 104.00000

488 1190261215015794 RAMESHWAR ANURATH SHINDE OBC 104.00000

489 1190856715016036 AMOL MADHUKAR KAYANDE NT-D 104.00000

490 1190330615016834 MADAN SURESH POWAR OBC 104.00000

491 1190799315015229 SAROJ PANDURANG DEVGADE SC 104.00000

492 1190856415016929 SHIVANI BAJIRAO GHATGE SEBC 104.00000

493 1190261215015802 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH DHOKANE OBC 104.00000

494 1190855315015336 DIPAK ASHOK CHAVAN SEBC 104.00000

495 1190855415018312 VAISHNAVI DILIP BARSE OBC 104.00000

496 1194014015017434 DNYANESHWARI RAMESH PAIKE SEBC 104.00000

497 1190855415018328 SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA PATNE OBC 104.00000

498 1191135515020754 AKSHAY MARUTI KADAM SEBC 104.00000

499 1194014015017387 VAIBHAV SANJAY JADHAV OBC 104.00000

500 1190858815017627 SAKSHI BHUSHAN ADAGALE SC 104.00000
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501 1190799815018974 SAMYAK SURESH WAVALE SC 104.00000

502 1194014015017430 VIJAY BHARAT KADAM SEBC 102.00000

503 1191135315020056 PRADIP AAMBADAS GAVALI SC 102.00000

504 1191135315019996 SANTOSH DNYANDEV DANANE SC 102.00000

505 1190261215015779 DHANUSHYAM JAYAJIRAO GAVLI SC 102.00000

506 1191438915019614 KIRAN LAKSHMAN SANER OPEN 102.00000

507 1190856415016915 SWATI NARAYAN POWAR SC 102.00000

508 1190856715015976 MANISHA BHAGAWANRAO KHADE NT-D 102.00000

509 1190330615016871 ABHIJIT DILIP LAMBE OPEN 102.00000

510 1190856415016928 MADHURI VISHWAS KOLI SBC 102.00000

511 1191438915019639 NILESH UTTAM PINGALE OPEN 102.00000

512 1190858815017666 NUTAN DNYANESHWAR MORE SC 102.00000

513 1190799315015287 MANGESH BHAGAVAN BHAGANAGARE OPEN 102.00000

514 1191135515020695 AMIT VIKRAMRAO PATIL OPEN 102.00000

515 1190799315015235 MAMTA NAMDEO RATHOD VJ-A 102.00000

516 1190261215015785 VILAS DATTARAO TALDE OPEN 102.00000

517 1190856715015994 SHAMAKARAN SARANGADHAR DEVADE OPEN 102.00000

518 1194014015017356 YASHPAL ATMARAM KURWARE SC 102.00000

519 1190856415016885 MAYUREE SAMPAT SHIRSAT SC 102.00000

520 1191167815019439 DUDHE KALPANA BHAURAO OPEN 102.00000

521 1190856715016055 SUKESHNA TUKARAM KAMBLE SC 102.00000

522 1190855415018349 SUVARNA ANANDRAO GHAGI OBC 102.00000

523 1191135515020730 RAVIDATT ARJUN ZENDE SC 102.00000

524 1190855415018318 PRAKASH GOPALA BHASHAKHETRI OBC 102.00000

525 1191438915019638 SAGAR ARJUN RAUNDAL OBC 102.00000

526 1190799815018925 LAXMAN MADHUKAR SURVASE OBC 102.00000

527 1190799315015246 MOHAN SANJAY AMBHORE SC 102.00000

528 1190855415018380 SWARTHAK SHRIDHAR WANKHEDE OBC 102.00000

529 1190855415018434 RUPALI KESHAVRAO SAPKAL OBC 102.00000

530 1194014015017446 BALASAHEB RAOSAHEB GAIKWAD SC 102.00000

531 1191135315020123 SWAPNIL BALASO KOKARE NT-C 102.00000

532 1190330615016844 BHARAT ISHWARA PATIL OBC 102.00000

533 1190799815018964 SUJATA SONAJI GHOLAP OBC 102.00000

534 1190799315015298 VAIBHAV JAGANNATH MESHRAM SC 102.00000

535 1190855415018365 DEEPALI SUDHAKAR NANDEKAR OBC 102.00000

536 1190799315015250 POOJA GAJANAN SHIMBARE OBC 102.00000

537 1190855315015379 SOPAN RAMESH CHIKATE NT-C 102.00000

538 1190261215015829 SANJAY GOVINDA RATHOD VJ-A 102.00000

539 1190855315015361 PAVAN VINOD NIKAM OBC 102.00000

540 1191135515020702 SARIKA GORAKH PETKAR SEBC 102.00000

541 1190856415016934 DNYANESHWARI GAJANAN PATIL OPEN 102.00000

542 1190855415018396 PIYUSH JAGDISHBAPU KHEDIKAR OBC 102.00000

543 1190856715016009 VISHAL GOPICHAND BRAMHANATH VJ-A 102.00000

544 1190856715015902 AKASH RATAN KOKATE SC 102.00000

545 1190856715015857 SURAJ PANDURANG ZENDE OPEN 102.00000

546 1191167815019445 RANI BHASKAR GAIKWAD ST 102.00000

547 1191135315020029 JIVAN SAHEBRAO RATHOD VJ-A 102.00000

548 1190856715015933 AVINASH NAMDEO JADHAV VJ-A 100.00000

549 1193736815019797 ROHINI CHANDRAKANT PENSALWAR EWS 100.00000

550 1194014015017375 MAHENDRA RAMRAO JADHAV SC 100.00000
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551 1193736815019795 RESHAMA MADHUKAR MURUMKAR OBC 100.00000

552 1190856715016014 CHETAN EKNATH WAGHMARE OBC 100.00000

553 1194014015017379 ANISODDIN NASIRODDIN SHAIKH EWS 100.00000

554 1190855315015372 SUCHITA YASHWANT CHANDORE OBC 100.00000

555 1190858815017589 AJAY ASHOK GAIKWAD OPEN 100.00000

556 1191167815019457 SMITA NANDKISHOR GAIDHANI OPEN 100.00000

557 1190330615016855 SANGRAM ASHOK KILLEDAR OBC 100.00000

558 1190799815018998 NAVNATH PURBHAJI TIDKE OPEN 100.00000

559 1190799315015219 RAHUL TAPAJI GAWAI SC 100.00000

560 1190855315015345 SAGAR RAMESH NAGE OBC 100.00000

561 1190855415018303 SWAPNIL SUBHASH DUMHARE OPEN 100.00000

562 1194014015017449 MADHAV IRABA KALLALIKAR SC 100.00000

563 1194014015017361 ASHWINI RAMBHAU SHISODE VJ-A 100.00000

564 1194014015017454 SONI RAVSAHEB GAIKWAD SC 100.00000

565 1190858815017642 NITIKA DAYARAM RATHOD VJ-A 100.00000

566 1190856415016896 PRAVIN GORAKHNATH KAMBLE SC 100.00000

567 1190858815017673 MANJULA MOHAN JADHAV OBC 100.00000

568 1194014015017445 GANGADHAR ANERAO PISAL NT-C 100.00000

569 1190858815017612 AKSHAY SUBHASH GADADE NT-C 100.00000

570 1191135515020728 AMRUTA RAVIKIRAN SHINDE OBC 100.00000

571 1190856715015938 PRABHU SHRIDHAR ACHALKHAMB SC 100.00000

572 1190858815017654 SUPRIYA SHAHAJI THAVARE NT-C 100.00000

573 1190330615016845 RAJDEEP KRISHNATH JADHAV SC 100.00000

574 1190799315015232 KAMAL DATTA BHARKADE OPEN 100.00000

575 1190856715015946 AVINASH ACHIT PAWAR VJ-A 100.00000

576 1191135515020725 MEHUL PRABHAKAR SHEWALE OBC 100.00000

577 1190855415018382 SWEETI VASANTRAO THAWKAR OBC 100.00000

578 1190858815017579 GURUNATH DAMA SHINGVA ST 100.00000

579 1190856415016902 PRATHAMESH DINKAR PATIL OPEN 100.00000

580 1190856715015969 YOGESH GANESH DHEPE SEBC 100.00000

581 1191438915019630 NIKHIL VIJAY MAHALE OBC 100.00000

582 1190855415018317 SUVARNA SUNIL KAMBLE SC 100.00000

583 1190858815017616 RUSHIKESH NANDU WAGH OBC 100.00000

584 1194014015017438 PRITI SANDIPAN CHIKATE SC 100.00000

585 1190799315015240 SUMEDH BHAURAO TAYADE SC 100.00000

586 1190856415016921 AKSHATA ANIL KADAM VJ-A 100.00000

587 1190858815017615 DINESH SANJAY ADGALE OPEN 100.00000

588 1190856715015995 DHIRAJ DHARAMSING SULANE VJ-A 100.00000

589 1190799815018973 VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN AADHAV OPEN 100.00000

590 1191135315020126 ANJALI AJAY PANDIT EWS 98.00000

591 1190858815017688 RAHUL SURESH BANSODE OBC 98.00000

592 1190261215015790 SHILA ANKUSH MULE OBC 98.00000

593 1190858815017621 KAVITA SHRIDHAR CHOUGULE OPEN 98.00000

594 1190799815018924 PALLAVI PANDURANG ADSULE SC 98.00000

595 1190855415018455 NITA MORESHWAR NIMBALKAR OBC 98.00000

596 1190858815017611 SEEMA SUBHASH DALVI OBC 98.00000

597 1190855415018347 VIDYA SHASHIKANT GORE OBC 98.00000

598 1190855415018325 ASHISH ASHOKRAO CHAKOLE OBC 98.00000

599 1194014015017353 JALINDAR BALIRAM RATHOD VJ-A 98.00000

600 1191135315020138 NAVNATH DILIP DHAVADE OPEN 98.00000
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601 1191135515020700 SANTOSH BHANUDAS BAGAV SC 98.00000

602 1191135315020012 AMAR SHIVAJI POTE SEBC 98.00000

603 1190261215015798 RUPALI KAILAS SONAWANE SEBC 98.00000

604 1190856715015900 ARUNA GANPAT MAGARE SC 98.00000

605 1190858815017660 NILAM NARAYAN KASHID OBC 98.00000

606 1191167815019435 SAGAR PRABHAKAR DEORE OBC 98.00000

607 1190855415018401 SANDESH PRABHUDAS SHENDE SC 98.00000

608 1191135515020776 KRANTI VILAS BHOSALE EWS 98.00000

609 1191135315020098 BALASAHEB ASHRUBA THORE NT-D 98.00000

610 1191135315020153 AMOL HANMANTRAO WAGHMARE SC 98.00000

611 1190855415018321 NILESH BABARAO DARUNDE SC 98.00000

612 1190261215015805 PRAVIN RAMESH MAHALE OPEN 98.00000

613 1190856715016004 DIVYA UMESH DABHADE OBC 98.00000

614 1190855415018353 DIPAK NETRAM KHAROLE SC 98.00000

615 1194014015017415 ANITA NARSING RALWAN SEBC 98.00000

616 1190799315015226 PRASHANT GAJANAN JAMODE OPEN 98.00000

617 1190855415018374 MAYUR SUKRAM PADOLE OBC 98.00000

618 1191135315020096 SHANTILAL SONIRAM ZIMANE OPEN 98.00000

619 1194014015017422 RAJESHRI NARAYAN KANODE OPEN 98.00000

620 1190858815017699 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR SABLE OPEN 98.00000

621 1191135315020009 VIDYA VITTHAL DUKARE OPEN 98.00000

622 1190855315015393 PAVAN PURUSHOTTAM RAUT OBC 98.00000

623 1190855415018315 AARTI RATNAKARRAO VAIDYA SC 98.00000

624 1190799315015189 BHARTI RAJENDRA DAMKE NT-C 98.00000

625 1190855415018372 MAHENDRA VASUDEO SONWANE SBC 98.00000

626 1194017015021362 SURABHI DATTARAM KADAM OPEN 98.00000

627 1190855415018331 NILIMA DILIP WARHATE OBC 98.00000

628 1190799815018994 SEEMA GANGADHAR DESHMUKH OBC 98.00000

629 1194014015017420 PRASHANT SHYAMRAO SHIRBARTAL OPEN 98.00000

630 1190799315015285 GAURAV DNYANESHWAR KOLASKAR OBC 98.00000

631 1190799315015183 KARTIK MANOJ RATHOD VJ-A 98.00000

632 1190855315015390 SANTOSH PANDURANG NAGARE OPEN 98.00000

633 1190799315015263 PRANALI GANESHRAO TAYADE OBC 98.00000

634 1190858815017610 GANESH BHAGWAN SHELKE NT-D 98.00000

635 1190855415018310 KAJAL KESHAV GOBADE OBC 98.00000

636 1190330615016839 KUNAL BABURAO PATIL SEBC 98.00000

637 1190855415018408 SHREYASH SANJAY PANDAO OBC 98.00000

638 1191135315020054 KOMAL DATTATRAY PAKHARE SC 98.00000

639 1190799315015247 SHRIHARI ARVIND WASU OBC 98.00000

640 1190799315015216 SHUBHAM RAJU SHENDE OBC 98.00000

641 1190799315015260 KARAN RAJKUMAR INGALE SC 98.00000

642 1190855415018272 SUJATA ASHOK DHOLANE SC 98.00000

643 1190858815017604 JYOTI PANDURANG GACCHE SC 96.00000

644 1194014015017413 OMKUMAR ASHOK KURUDE OBC 96.00000

645 1190799815018955 PRANITA GANGADHAR DHAGE SC 96.00000

646 1190330615016849 VARUN SARJERAO MALI OBC 96.00000

647 1191438915019623 SONALI CHHABURAO SALUNKE OBC 96.00000

648 1190855415018346 DEVENDRA MAROTI MESHRAM SC 96.00000

649 1190856715015896 ARCHANA MANOHAR ASBE SEBC 96.00000

650 1190330615016876 USHA TANAJI SAWANT OPEN 96.00000
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651 1194014015017351 VIKAS RAMESH NARWADE SC 96.00000

652 1194014015017363 GAJANAN LAXMAN PANDIT SC 96.00000

653 1191135315020150 YOGESH DATTATRAYA MANE OPEN 96.00000

654 1190856415016933 AMOL SAMBHAJI FONDE OPEN 96.00000

655 1194014015017412 NAMDEV TULSHIRAM GANAR OPEN 96.00000

656 1194014015017459 GANESH VISHWANATH HIWARKAR OBC 96.00000

657 1194014015017382 MEERABAI CHANDRAKANT DALVE OPEN 96.00000

658 1194014015017384 POOJA DAJIBA SATWADHAR OBC 96.00000

659 1190855315015349 SHANKAR KONDUJI GORE OBC 96.00000

660 1194014015017451 ANIL KAMLAJI SARKATE OBC 96.00000

661 1191135315020134 NIKHIL MANOJ RASAL OPEN 96.00000

662 1190855415018311 CHETAN KHEMRAJ WASNIK SC 96.00000

663 1190799315015178 SACHIN VILAS KHANDARE SC 96.00000

664 1190855415018276 AKSHAY LALAJI GEDAM SC 96.00000

665 1190855415018277 NIKHIL SURESH DOHARKAR OBC 96.00000

666 1190799815018959 NAGNATH SHESHERAO MUDANKAR OPEN 96.00000

667 1190799815019040 SANDEEP CHANDANRAO LONDHE SC 96.00000

668 1190261215015782 SUNIL RAMESH ROKADE OBC 96.00000

669 1190799315015248 RUPALI NARAYAN CHAVARE OPEN 96.00000

670 1194014015017424 PREMILA SHIROMANI BADGE SC 96.00000

671 1194014015017411 GODAVARI NARAYAN BHADRE SC 96.00000

672 1190856715015894 BABASAHEB VISHNU GANGURDE ST 96.00000

673 1190799315015206 AKSHAY WAMANRAO MUKIND OPEN 96.00000

674 1191135515020712 SHUBHAM MOGAL GOTIS SC 96.00000

675 1194014015017395 GAJU KISHANRAO ALSE OPEN 96.00000

676 1190856715016023 RAJESH PANDIT JADHAV VJ-A 96.00000

677 1190858815017606 VINIT ARUN KATE OPEN 96.00000

678 1190799315015269 ANJALI ANIL SHEGAONKAR SC 96.00000

679 1191167815019433 GAURAV NITIN ZAGADE OBC 96.00000

680 1190799315015288 ACHAL SANJAY DOD OBC 96.00000

681 1190856715015983 ROHAN PARMESHWAR JADHAV VJ-A 96.00000

682 1190261215015838 SANDEEP DHONDIBA SABLE SC 94.00000

683 1194014015017468 DNYANEAHWAR AMBAJI GUTTE NT-D 94.00000

684 1191135515020737 SUNIL SAMBHAJI RASKAR OBC 94.00000

685 1191135515020734 JYOTI NAGNATH SURYAWANSHI SEBC 94.00000

686 1190799315015174 UMESH GOPICHAND RATHOD VJ-A 94.00000

687 1191135315020109 DIPAK NIVRUTTI THORAT OPEN 94.00000

688 1190855315015401 RAKHI ANILRAO KUTEMATE OBC 94.00000

689 1190858815017656 BHUSHAN PANDHARINATH CHINCHOLE OBC 94.00000

690 1190330615016866 VISHWAS LAHANU HASE OBC 94.00000

691 1190330615016879 ANIL HINDURAV PATIL SEBC 94.00000

692 1190855315015392 JIVIT ARUN WAKALE OBC 94.00000

693 1190799815019011 CHANDRAKANT RAMESH PAIKE SEBC 94.00000

694 1190330615016859 APARNA AMAR YEDEKAR SC 94.00000

695 1190799815019030 SIDDIK ABDUL SALIM SHEKH OPEN 94.00000

696 1190856415016931 NAVANATH VITTHAL BURUNGALE OPEN 94.00000

697 1190856715015878 SANDESH BALKRUSHNA YEOLE OBC 94.00000

698 1190858815017692 DIPTI PRAKASH PARAB OPEN 94.00000

699 1191167815019422 PRIYANKA BHAGWAN MORE SC 94.00000

700 1190799815019008 SHAKUNTALA NAGNATH KHOKLE NT-D 94.00000
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701 1190799815018989 NITIN UTTAMRAO RATHOD VJ-A 94.00000

702 1190855315015407 KOMAL NARAYAN MESHRAM SC 94.00000

703 1190856415016908 JAFAR NURBADSHAHA PATIL OBC 94.00000

704 1190856715015880 RAHUL HARICHAND CHAVAN VJ-A 94.00000

705 1191135515020741 SHEKHAR CHANDRAKANT ADLING OBC 94.00000

706 1191135515020681 SOMESHWARY MAHESH RAIKWAD SBC 94.00000

707 1190799315015227 SHUBHAMSINGH DURPALSINGH PAWAR OPEN 94.00000

708 1190858815017641 NILESH SANJAY BAGALE OPEN 94.00000

709 1191135515020710 SNEHAL APPASAHEB GUNJAL OPEN 94.00000

710 1190799315015207 ANKUSH PRAKASHRAO WANKHADE SBC 94.00000

711 1190855415018313 VAIDYA VAIBHAV SURESH SC 94.00000

712 1190855415018418 PALLAVI HANSDAS RAIPURE SC 94.00000

713 1190799315015213 SWAPNIL ASHOK CHOKHAT OPEN 94.00000

714 1190330615016823 AISHWARYA NAMDEV RAJHANS SC 94.00000

715 1190858815017580 SAI SHANKAR SALUNKE OPEN 94.00000

716 1190799315015237 ROHIT ANIL JADHAV VJ-A 94.00000

717 1190858815017659 RENUKA MOTILAL RATHOD OPEN 94.00000

718 1190799815018983 PARASURAM GOVIND SURYAVANSHI OBC 94.00000

719 1194014015017367 RANI VISHWANATH HIWARKAR OBC 94.00000

720 1190858815017646 OMKAR UDAY BHAYDE OBC 94.00000

721 1190799315015293 PRASHANT SUBHASH KAKAD OBC 94.00000

722 1190856715015907 SACHIN NILAKANTH MALI OBC 92.00000

723 1190855415018413 GANESH SHYAMRAO BELE OBC 92.00000

724 1190799815019038 VINAYKUMAR RUSTUMRAO LOKADE SC 92.00000

725 1190855415018292 PRIYA ANAND RAULKAR SC 92.00000

726 1194014015017358 BALU SAMBHAJIRAO PAWDE SEBC 92.00000

727 1191135515020750 VISHNU TANAJI THOMBARE NT-C 92.00000

728 1190799815018978 PARMESHWAR GAURISHANKAR GHODAKE EWS 92.00000

729 1190855315015347 DATTA NARAYAN ISAYE SEBC 92.00000

730 1190858815017639 SUJATA SAHADEV JADHAV OPEN 92.00000

731 1190799315015197 MADHURI RAMESH NAGE OBC 92.00000

732 1194014015017419 PRATIBHA CHANDRAKANT BOMBADE OBC 92.00000

733 1191167815019446 AMRUTA BHAGWAN JADHAV SC 92.00000

734 1190799815019018 KRISHNA KASHINATH SHINDE SEBC 92.00000

735 1190855315015382 RANI NAGESHWAR BHUTE OBC 92.00000

736 1190855315015429 PAVAN NAMDEVRAO GULHANE OBC 92.00000

737 1190855415018411 ARCHANA DIPAK JADHAV VJ-A 92.00000

738 1194014015017371 NAGESH DATTATRAYA GANDLEWAD OPEN 92.00000

739 1190856715015929 PRASAD PRAKASHRAO WAGHMARE OBC 92.00000

740 1190855415018423 VIKESH UMAJI BALEKARAMKAR OBC 92.00000

741 1190856715016049 AKASH BABAN KHANDARE SC 92.00000

742 1190855415018320 SURAJ BABURAO DONADKAR OBC 92.00000

743 1190261215015784 RADHABAI AMBADAS CHEDE OBC 92.00000

744 1190799315015277 PIYUSH SUDHAKAR DHEKALE SC 92.00000

745 1190799815018991 SAVITA KONDIBA GALANDE OBC 92.00000

746 1191438915019631 NIKHIL YASHWANT SHIRSATH SC 92.00000

747 1191135515020709 PRIYANSHU SHAM BHOSALE SC 92.00000

748 1190855315015397 SIMABANO MEHMUD SHAHA OBC 92.00000

749 1190855415018394 VIJAYMALA SHRIHARI AKUDARI SC 92.00000

750 1190799315015264 PRANJALI LAXMAN TIPARTIWAR SBC 92.00000
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751 1190799315015284 LEELA MAHADEV KHOBRAGADE SC 90.00000

752 1191135515020748 SAKHUBAI VITTHAL SHELKANDE ST 90.00000

753 1190799815018965 SANGITA ANANTRAO GITTE NT-D 90.00000

754 1190856715016063 SHRIPRASAD PANDHARINATH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 90.00000

755 1190858815017685 PRADIPSING ASHOK PATIL VJ-A 90.00000

756 1190855415018306 PRAVIN MADHUKAR POTE OBC 90.00000

757 1190330615016843 POOJA RANJIT KACHARE NT-C 90.00000

758 1190855415018258 SONALI RAHUL GHOTEKAR OPEN 90.00000

759 1190856715016013 DIGAMBAR TULSHIRAM DUDHE NT-C 90.00000

760 1190858815017619 SUSHIL SHANKAR NAGRE NT-D 90.00000

761 1190856715015967 BALU LAHANAJI DHAPSE SC 90.00000

762 1190261215015797 JAGDISH DAYALSING KUTHAMBARE VJ-A 90.00000

763 1190856715015861 RAVI SURESH JADHAV VJ-A 90.00000

764 1190856715015919 DATTATRAY VISHNU GOLDE SEBC 90.00000

765 1190858815017667 PRASHIK MILINDRAJ GOVANDE SC 90.00000

766 1190858815017640 SURAJ NATTHUJI JADHAV VJ-A 90.00000

767 1190858815017675 HARSHALA MILIND TAMBE SC 90.00000

768 1190261215015836 SACHIN SHIVAJIRAO MORE SEBC 90.00000

769 1191135515020767 AJAY SARJERAO BHISE OPEN 90.00000

770 1191135515020693 MAHESH DATTATRAY GEND OBC 90.00000

771 1190856715015978 SAGAR BHIMRAO DHAKANE NT-D 90.00000

772 1194014015017378 ANKUSH SURESHRAO LANDGE SC 90.00000

773 1191438915019634 SHITAL BHAGWANRAO KOLHE SEBC 90.00000

774 1190799815019003 MASHNA SHIVAJI PHAD NT-D 90.00000

775 1190855315015387 SHIVRAJ MOHAN SONULE SC 90.00000

776 1190261215015778 ANKUSH PANDHARI BADAR OBC 90.00000

777 1190855415018370 PUNAM RAMESHRAO GURMULE OBC 90.00000

778 1190855315015375 SANGHADIP VISHNU GUDADE SC 90.00000

779 1191135315020072 SHREYASH PARSHURAM JADHAV VJ-A 90.00000

780 1193736815019796 HRUSHIKESH GAJANAN PATIL OPEN 90.00000

781 1191167815019442 SANCHITA POPAT PATIL OPEN 90.00000

782 1190799315015276 DINESH SUDAM RATHOD VJ-A 90.00000

783 1190858815017662 BHAKTI SANJIV BIRADAR OBC 90.00000

784 1190856715015886 SHUBHANGI ANIL NAGARGOJE NT-D 90.00000

785 1191167815019419 SUNITA SUBHASH VISULE OBC 88.00000

786 1190856415016882 DIPAK SHIVAJI NAIK VJ-A 88.00000

787 1191135315020042 MANISH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD VJ-A 88.00000

788 1190856715015895 RAMESH BABULAL PIMLE OPEN 88.00000

789 1190855415018257 ROSHAN PURUSHOTTAM LOHABARE OBC 88.00000

790 1190856715015903 NAMDEV UTTAMRAO WANKHEDE OPEN 88.00000

791 1190261215015825 FAIJAN RABBANI PATEL EWS 88.00000

792 1190855415018449 DILIP FAGOJI NAGRIKAR OBC 88.00000

793 1194017015021367 PRAVIN PRAKASH POWAR OPEN 88.00000

794 1191438915019636 POONAM VIJAY KOLI OPEN 88.00000

795 1190855415018345 VICKY HARIDASJI TALWEKAR OBC 88.00000

796 1190855415018348 NITIN SHALIKRAM BAMBAL OPEN 88.00000

797 1190855415018297 RAHUL PRABHAKAR THAMEKAR OPEN 88.00000

798 1190855415018425 SUKHDEV PANDIT RATHOD VJ-A 88.00000

799 1191135515020739 SONALI SUDHAKAR GHOLVE NT-D 88.00000

800 1191135515020720 JYOTI NEELKANTH ZAMPA EWS 88.00000
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801 1190858815017687 ABHISHEK SUBHASH SAWANT OPEN 88.00000

802 1191135315020084 RAHIM SALIM PATEL OPEN 88.00000

803 1190799315015195 SURAJ VIJAY KHANDARE SC 88.00000

804 1194014015017365 AKASH RAMESH DESHMUKH OPEN 88.00000

805 1191135315020093 CHHAKUBAI GORAKHNATH KHEDKAR NT-D 88.00000

806 1190856715016003 DHIRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR PAGARE SC 88.00000

807 1190799815018982 SHITAL GOVINDRAO KADAM SEBC 88.00000

808 1190855415018301 SHUBHAM MAROTRAO GHARPINDE OBC 88.00000

809 1190799315015218 ARVIND LAHU SIRSAT SC 88.00000

810 1191438915019635 SANKET UTTAM WAGH OBC 88.00000

811 1190799315015244 DIPALI AJABRAO JAWANJAL OBC 88.00000

812 1191135315020032 GAURAV BANSILAL KHALANE OBC 88.00000

813 1190799315015262 PALLAVI RAMESH GAWLE OPEN 88.00000

814 1190799815018995 KAMALKISHOR BALAJI KADAM OPEN 88.00000

815 1190855415018386 SAHIL RAHUL THOOL OPEN 88.00000

816 1194014015017408 PRATIKSHA PRAKASHRAO ATHAWALE SC 88.00000

817 1190856715015931 DEVIDAS ASARAM SANAP OPEN 86.00000

818 1190855415018448 PRATIBHA GANAPATI SARODE OBC 86.00000

819 1191135315020083 SHIVRAJ SHANKARRAO PANCHAL OBC 86.00000

820 1191135515020680 MAHAVER RAMBHAU SONPETHKAR OPEN 86.00000

821 1190856715015906 VIJAYA VISHAL AGARKAR OBC 86.00000

822 1191135315020111 JYOTI SUDAM GENGAJE ST 86.00000

823 1190856715016061 MAHADEO SHAHURAO VIGHNE OPEN 86.00000

824 1191135315020108 MINAKSHI RAJENDRA KACHARE NT-C 86.00000

825 1191135315020087 SOMINATH EKNATH SHINDE SC 86.00000

826 1190858815017601 PRIYANKA SHANKAR KATKAR OPEN 86.00000

827 1190858815017647 SUMIT SIDDHARTH GAIKWAD SC 86.00000

828 1190330615016867 DEEPAK MARUTI SALGAR OPEN 86.00000

829 1190799315015274 RASHMI GANESH MESHRAM SC 86.00000

830 1190855315015353 MILIND MOHANRAO AMBULKAR OBC 86.00000

831 1191135315020089 TEJASWINI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 86.00000

832 1190330615016815 ROHIT KRISHNAT RUMALE OPEN 86.00000

833 1190855415018379 NIKHIL ANIL WAIRAGADE OBC 86.00000

834 1190799315015175 ANKUSH BABULAL JADHAO VJ-A 86.00000

835 1191438915019632 KAVITA DIGAMBAR KALE EWS 86.00000

836 1190855415018361 SWAPNIL SHANKAR MASIRKAR OPEN 86.00000

837 1190856715015975 SANTOSH DADARAO GAVHANE OPEN 86.00000

838 1190855315015413 SACHIN MALLESHU SHILAWAR OPEN 86.00000

839 1190799315015233 GAURAV VITTHALRAO MAHALLE OBC 86.00000

840 1190856715015977 VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR DHAWLE SEBC 86.00000

841 1190856415016913 HARSHADA RAGHUNATH PATIL OPEN 86.00000

842 1190330615016841 AKASH PANDURANG ATIGRE OBC 86.00000

843 1194014015017406 KUNAL SUBHASH WAGHMARE SC 86.00000

844 1190855415018289 ARMAN GHUMDEO KHANDEKAR SC 86.00000

845 1190856415016912 PRATIKSHA KIRAN KAMBLE SC 86.00000

846 1194014015017380 PRABHAVATI LAXIMANRAO MARSHIVANE OPEN 84.00000

847 1190855415018252 MAMATA ANANDRAO WASEKAR OBC 84.00000

848 1190799315015259 SHITAL RAMESH NAGMATE OBC 84.00000

849 1191135515020708 ARVIND MAHADEV RANSURE SC 84.00000

850 1190855415018284 VIVEK SUDHAKAR DUDHALKAR OBC 84.00000
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851 1193736815019807 RAJENDRA CHHABILAL DESALE OBC 84.00000

852 1194014015017457 RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JADHAV SEBC 84.00000

853 1190856715016016 ARJUN SHRIMANT SONTAKKE OBC 84.00000

854 1190856415016932 DHANASHRI DILLP BAGADE OBC 84.00000

855 1190799315015208 ASHWINI RAMCHANDRA BAHAD OPEN 84.00000

856 1191135315020027 SHANKAR VASANT RASHINKAR OPEN 84.00000

857 1194017015021360 GAJANAN UTTAM RATHOD VJ-A 84.00000

858 1190858815017636 RAHUL PANDURANG BELOSE OPEN 84.00000

859 1191135515020778 AWADHUT BHAGAWAN YENKAR OPEN 84.00000

860 1190799815018999 SHRIKANT SURYAKANT MOKALE OPEN 84.00000

861 1194014015017388 SHRIKANT BABRUWAN PATIL OPEN 84.00000

862 1190855415018430 SNEHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR ADMANE OBC 84.00000

863 1190856715015934 SHEKHAR SUNILRAO JADHAV OPEN 84.00000

864 1190855415018432 SHRADDHA SUDAM WANKHEDE SC 84.00000

865 1190799815018980 ARUN DEVRAO DHONGDE SC 84.00000

866 1190261215015823 ARCHANA GANGADHAR HARMUDE OPEN 84.00000

867 1190799315015225 BHUSHAN RAMDAS SOLANKE OPEN 84.00000

868 1190856715016000 VIJAY PANDURANG GAJMAL SEBC 84.00000

869 1190799815019006 ROHINI VIJAYKUMAR GHATE SC 84.00000

870 1190856715015989 MADHURI PANDURANG MAGAR SEBC 84.00000

871 1190855415018265 VAIBHAV MANOHAR KAMDI NT-B 84.00000

872 1190799815018963 GANGAPRASAD PANDHARI DHERE OPEN 84.00000

873 1194014015017393 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO PANDIT SC 84.00000

874 1190799815019010 NIKITA MANOHAR KATHEWADE OPEN 84.00000

875 1191135315020129 RAJIV SHAMRAO SARKATE SC 82.00000

876 1194014015017425 KALPANA BALIRAM JAGTAP SEBC 82.00000

877 1190799815018927 ANITA KESHAVRAO GAIKWAD SC 82.00000

878 1190799315015209 PRAJYOT PRAKASH DHONGE OBC 82.00000

879 1194017015021361 RUTHA RULJI GAVIT OPEN 82.00000

880 1191135315019998 TABSUM RASHID KAZI OPEN 82.00000

881 1194014015017414 VYANKAT MARUTIRAO GINGINE NT-C 82.00000

882 1194014015017428 SONALI MADHAVRAO JAWADWAD ST 82.00000

883 1190855315015354 BHAWANA MADHUKARAPPA AKASHE OBC 82.00000

884 1190855415018338 MAYURI VIJAYRAO DARBHE OPEN 82.00000

885 1190799315015291 GANESH RAJANNA BHANDARE OPEN 82.00000

886 1190856715015957 GANESH DADARAO BHOJNE OPEN 82.00000

887 1190799315015245 ASHISH BHIMPAL BHAGAT SC 82.00000

888 1190330615016831 CHANDANI SAMPATRAO MOHITE SEBC 82.00000

889 1191135515020762 SWATI MALAHARI TENGALE OPEN 82.00000

890 1190799815018953 SARIKA RAMDAS SHINGADE VJ-A 82.00000

891 1190330615016820 UMESH SHANKAR CHOUGALE EWS 82.00000

892 1191135315020017 PRANITA PRAKASH EKAWADE OBC 82.00000

893 1191135515020726 KRUSHNAKUMARI SADASHIV THORE NT-D 82.00000

894 1190858815017700 CHARULATA VIJAYSING PATIL OPEN 82.00000

895 1194014015017431 TUKARAM MADHUKARRAO MASKE SEBC 82.00000

896 1190855315015360 ANIKET DIPAK INGOLE OBC 82.00000

897 1190858815017651 AMITA RAMDAS THUBE OPEN 82.00000

898 1191135315020147 DIPAK RAMESH DIKOLE OBC 82.00000

899 1191135315020124 SACHIN BALASO NARUTE OPEN 82.00000

900 1191438915019619 KALPESH SANJAY MORANKAR OBC 82.00000
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901 1190855315015409 AJAY HIRASING RATHOD VJ-A 82.00000

902 1190799315015203 YOGESH DEVIDAS SATAV OBC 82.00000

903 1191135315020031 VISHAL SURESH ZANJARE ST 82.00000

904 1190856715015885 SOLANKE MORESHWAR SACCHITANAND SEBC 82.00000

905 1191135315020046 RAMESHWAR TULJIRAM JADHAV OPEN 82.00000

906 1190855415018451 SAKSHI PARMANAND DONGRE SC 82.00000

907 1190855415018367 POOJA MADHAO GIRADKAR OBC 82.00000

908 1190261215015818 VAIBHAV KAILAS SAKHALE SEBC 82.00000

909 1190856715015893 MUNGSAJI VITTHAL GHANDARE ST 82.00000

910 1190799315015266 RAM PREM CHAVHAN VJ-A 82.00000

911 1190855415018406 SUPRIYA REVAYYA KAWARE SC 82.00000

912 1193736815019800 PUSHKAR PRAVIN KHACHANE OBC 82.00000

913 1190799815018961 JAYPAL KOMAL RATHOD VJ-A 82.00000

914 1190855315015388 NIKHIL ANANTRAO GHOTKAR OPEN 82.00000

915 1190799315015290 SHUBHANGI DINKARRAO MORE OBC 80.00000

916 1190855415018363 PRAFUL MADHUKAR SONTAKKE OPEN 80.00000

917 1190330615016874 SNEHLATA DEVIDAS KUMBHAR OBC 80.00000

918 1190856715016037 GANESH NATHRAO RODGE OPEN 80.00000

919 1190856715015928 VIJAY NAMDEV GAIKAWAD SC 80.00000

920 1190858815017682 SUVARNA ASHOK SHINDE OBC 80.00000

921 1190799815018956 PRADNYA GANESHRAO PAWAR SC 80.00000

922 1190856715015985 MUKUND RAHU RATHOD VJ-A 80.00000

923 1191135515020744 MINAKSHI GORAKH PACHORE OBC 80.00000

924 1190855415018364 DIPAK PANDURANG KOLHE OPEN 80.00000

925 1194014015017423 PRAMOD JYOTIBA KAMBLE SC 80.00000

926 1190856415016916 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT BANDIWADEKAR OPEN 80.00000

927 1190799815018985 NITIN BHUMAJI GAIKWAD SC 80.00000

928 1191135315020058 GANESH DHARMA YEDAGE OPEN 80.00000

929 1190855315015366 SHEKH BABALU SHEKH NIJAM EWS 80.00000

930 1191135315020152 CHETAN RAMESH PARADHI ST 80.00000

931 1190855315015414 NIKESH LAXMAN JADHAO VJ-A 80.00000

932 1191438915019615 DIMPAL POPAT CHAVAN VJ-A 80.00000

933 1193736815019813 SONALI RAJENDRA GULVE OBC 80.00000

934 1190855415018339 SHUBHANGI NANAJI SAHARE SC 80.00000

935 1190799315015258 NISHIGANDH SUBHASH JADHAV VJ-A 80.00000

936 1191135315020057 NIKHIL RAJENDRA SURWASE SC 80.00000

937 1190856715015936 ASHWINI HEMANT LAHARE NT-B 80.00000

938 1191135315020110 NIKITA VIJAY RANAWARE SC 80.00000

939 1191167815019423 AKASH JAGDISH SURYAWANSHI OPEN 80.00000

940 1190330615016877 ASHVINI SHIVAJI PISE OPEN 80.00000

941 1190799315015212 PALLAVI BHASHKAR PATKAR OPEN 80.00000

942 1190856715015998 MANISHA SURESH LOKHANDE OPEN 80.00000

943 1190799315015223 NIKHIL VINOD RATHOD VJ-A 80.00000

944 1190261215015824 VISHAL SHAMSUNDAR GHODKE SEBC 80.00000

945 1190261215015780 BHUSHAN KULAT SBC 80.00000

946 1194014015017404 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN MORTALE SEBC 80.00000

947 1190858815017695 UJWALA RAMRAO PAWAR VJ-A 80.00000

948 1191135315020094 SANKET SHANTARAM WALUNJ OPEN 80.00000

949 1191135315020024 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHURAIM HALEEM AKHTAR OBC 80.00000

950 1190856415016881 SOMA SURESH MASKE OPEN 78.00000
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951 1190855415018377 SAMIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM UDAPURE OBC 78.00000

952 1190855415018326 KISHOR DINESH KATAKWAR NT-B 78.00000

953 1194014015017370 GOVIND MANIK DAHIPHALE NT-D 78.00000

954 1190261215015793 NEETA SHANKAR MADKE OBC 78.00000

955 1190261215015801 SHITAL KISAN KADAM SC 78.00000

956 1190856715016007 PRASHANT BABURAO NAVGIRE SC 78.00000

957 1190855415018287 ASHWINI DEVRAJ CHAVHAN SC 78.00000

958 1190261215015840 JYOTI BHAGWAN BHARADE SC 78.00000

959 1190855415018409 PRIYANK SHANKARRAO BURELE OBC 78.00000

960 1190799815018958 GAJANAND NAVNATH PATWE OBC 78.00000

961 1190856715015921 RAJU SHESHRAO CHAVAN VJ-A 78.00000

962 1190855315015362 REKHA MAROTI MORE NT-B 78.00000

963 1191135315020128 HARISHKUMAR RATAN BANDGAR NT-C 78.00000

964 1190799815018979 VANITA SUBHASHRAO AWALE OPEN 78.00000

965 1190261215015813 ANISKHAN IDRISKHAN PATHAN EWS 78.00000

966 1190858815017680 NANDINI VIJAYANAND PATIL OBC 78.00000

967 1190855415018420 KOMAL DULICHAND BAWANKAR OBC 78.00000

968 1190799815018975 SACHIN GOVINDRAO PEDDEWAD ST 78.00000

969 1190856715016018 GAJENDRA AMRUTRAO BHASKE OBC 78.00000

970 1190799815019033 NILAGAGAN ANNARAO KIVANDE SC 78.00000

971 1190856715015897 ARUN BABASAHEB KHANDARE SC 78.00000

972 1190856715016038 SATISH MURLIDHAR KHADE OBC 78.00000

973 1190855415018335 NEETA EKNATH HAKKE OPEN 78.00000

974 1190856715015973
PRIYANKA NAMDEO GAIKWAD NAMDEO 

GANGARAM GAIKWAD GAIKWAD SC 78.00000

975 1190799315015221 ARTI VASANTRAO NAIK SC 78.00000

976 1194014015017467 VISHAL SHIVKUMAR KAKDE OPEN 78.00000

977 1190856715016041 PIRAJI DNYANOBA KAMBLE OPEN 78.00000

978 1190856715015904 GOPAL ANNA HATKAR NT-C 78.00000

979 1190799815019031 RUPESH BALIRAM JUMBADE ST 78.00000

980 1190855415018333 ANIRUDDHA ARUN KAMDI OBC 78.00000

981 1190799315015257 PRITI GAJANAN WAGH OBC 78.00000

982 1190855415018387 YASH NAVALKISHOR LANJEWAR SC 78.00000

983 1190856715016043 PRASAD VINOD KHARAT OPEN 78.00000

984 1190858815017620 ATHARVA NATHURAM KALBERE OBC 78.00000

985 1190858815017658 JANHAVI PRASHANT TAMBE OPEN 78.00000

986 1190856715015987 KAVITA ANIL WAKEKAR SC 76.00000

987 1191167815019426 POONAM JAGANNATH UGALMUGALE NT-D 76.00000

988 1191135515020761 ANANT GOVIND SOMWANSHI SEBC 76.00000

989 1191135515020747 VERONIKA LUIS ADHAV EWS 76.00000

990 1191135515020760 VANITA RAMDAS GAJARE SC 76.00000

991 1191135515020683 PRADNYA INDRAJEET DHIMDHIME SC 76.00000

992 1190261215015799 SUSHMA RAMDAS KARKE SC 76.00000

993 1190261215015791 NITA BHASKAR WAGH SC 76.00000

994 1190858815017663 SONU VISHNU DHALE SC 76.00000

995 1190261215015812 JAYSHRI DIGAMBER HANUMANTE SC 76.00000

996 1190858815017600 SNEHA RAVINDRA KHADE SC 76.00000

997 1194014015017410 AMOL JAGANRAO KASBE SC 76.00000

998 1190855315015357 SHITAL SHANKAR WAWAGE OBC 76.00000

999 1190858815017696 RUPALI ROASAHEB NIMASE OPEN 76.00000

1000 1191135515020729 ASHWINI CHHAGAN SADGAR OPEN 76.00000



 Page 21 of 24
Post -Library Assistant 

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Sr.No Roll No Candidate Full Name Applying Category Marks Obtained

1001 1190855315015378 SACHIN VILASRAO TIDKE OBC 76.00000

1002 1190856715016062 SHUBHAM ARUN SALVE SC 76.00000

1003 1191438915019633 JAYVANT VASANT SABALE ST 76.00000

1004 1190855415018329 TEJASWINI JIWAN FULZELE SC 76.00000

1005 1190856715015951 IRFAN IBRAHIM PARSUWALE OPEN 76.00000

1006 1194014015017447 SNEHA KESHAVRAO RAKHEWAR OPEN 76.00000

1007 1190856715016020 ASHWINI BALAJI BAHIRE OBC 76.00000

1008 1190858815017626 GURUNATH SHASHIKANT SHELAR OPEN 76.00000

1009 1190856715016021 NILESH CHHATRAPATI RATHOD OPEN 76.00000

1010 1191135515020749 PALLAVI BALU VAIDYA OPEN 76.00000

1011 1191135315019994 LAXMIKANT SURESH WAGHMODE OBC 76.00000

1012 1190855415018436 PORNIMA GOPAL DHONE SC 76.00000

1013 1190855415018412 RITIK LAXMAN MAMIDWAR SC 76.00000

1014 1190261215015810 NISHA SHEJUL OPEN 76.00000

1015 1190855315015418 BHAGYASHRI SUDHIR BHONDE OBC 76.00000

1016 1190799815019026 SUNIL SUDHAKAR SATHE SC 76.00000

1017 1190856715015860 AJAY ARUN KAKADE SEBC 76.00000

1018 1190856715015945 VISHNU ARJUN KUTE NT-D 74.00000

1019 1191135515020777 SUREKHA ANNA SUPARE VJ-A 74.00000

1020 1190799315015275 SUDHAKAR MURLIDHAR HAGE OBC 74.00000

1021 1190855415018340 PINKI RAJU SAHARE SC 74.00000

1022 1191167815019449 KALYANI HARIDAS KHAIRE SC 74.00000

1023 1190855315015402 RAMESH RAMKRISHNA BHAGAT OPEN 74.00000

1024 1190856415016901 DEEPAK RAJARAM GADKARI OPEN 74.00000

1025 1190855415018316 SHAILESH RAMRAO SUPALKAR NT-B 74.00000

1026 1190799315015214 SHITAL ASHOK PACHE OPEN 74.00000

1027 1191167815019427 PRITAM VASANT DARADE NT-D 74.00000

1028 1190856715016008 ASHWINI PRAMOD GAIKWAD SC 74.00000

1029 1194014015017442 SUDESH BAJRANG BANCHARE OBC 74.00000

1030 1191135515020715 PRAMOD SANJAY GUNJAL OPEN 74.00000

1031 1190855415018358 SANDHYA RAVINDRA MATE SC 74.00000

1032 1190856415016923 JAGRUTI SUDHIR TIRMARE SC 74.00000

1033 1191135515020765 AMOL DATTATRAY SHIRGIRE NT-C 74.00000

1034 1190856715015962 VAIBHAVKUMAR DEVIDAS WAGHMARE SC 74.00000

1035 1190858815017630 RUKHMINI PRALHAD JAGALE ST 74.00000

1036 1190858815017622 ASHWINI GANGARAM PAWAR VJ-A 74.00000

1037 1190856715015959 KARAN BHIMRAO UGHADE SC 74.00000

1038 1190856715015925 SANKET GULABRAO KANAKE ST 74.00000

1039 1190856715016032 ROHINI BAPURAO SHINDE OPEN 74.00000

1040 1193736815019810 LOKESH MANOHAR WAGH OBC 74.00000

1041 1190856715015949 RITESH ARUN FOLANE OPEN 74.00000

1042 1190855315015308 SUJAY SANTOSH MHAISANE OBC 74.00000

1043 1190856715015887 PUNAMSINGH KISHANSINGH BHENDARWAL OPEN 72.00000

1044 1190855315015346 VRUNDA GULABRAO GAWANDE OBC 72.00000

1045 1190799315015204 SEEMA SAHEBRAO MALWAR OBC 72.00000

1046 1191135315020143 KESHAV BHIMASHANKAR KUDAGNUR SBC 72.00000

1047 1190855415018253 SONAM SUBODH MESHRAM SC 72.00000

1048 1190855415018433 AVINASH ANANDRAO DHODARE OPEN 72.00000

1049 1190799815019019 RAJPAL SANTRAM MASKE SC 72.00000

1050 1190855415018417 AMIT SUDHAKAR TEMBHURNE SC 72.00000
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1051 1190799815019017 ADELU VITTHAL MALGAN OPEN 72.00000

1052 1190855415018443 DEEPIKA ASHOK JADHAO OPEN 72.00000

1053 1190856715016030 SUMIT MILIND GARUD SC 72.00000

1054 1191167815019447 SUDHIR KAILAS PATIL OPEN 72.00000

1055 1190799815019034 ASHWINI VITTALRAO SAWALE SC 72.00000

1056 1190855315015411 POOJA GAJANAN MALGAN OPEN 72.00000

1057 1190855415018269 PRIYANKA RAMESH BHIMATE OPEN 72.00000

1058 1190855415018260 NIKHIL SANJAY DAMBHARE OBC 72.00000

1059 1190799315015201 SHUBHAM MANIK WAKODE SC 72.00000

1060 1190855415018268 VINITA RUPRAM BARSKAR OBC 72.00000

1061 1190799315015228 POOJA BHASKAR CHAUDHARI OPEN 72.00000

1062 1190799315015241 PRANIT DHANANJAY DESHMUKH OBC 72.00000

1063 1194014015017421 DEVRATH SAHEBRAO MALDODE OPEN 72.00000

1064 1190799815019000 SHANTANU SURESH GOBHEKAR OPEN 72.00000

1065 1190856715015930 SHRIRAM TRYAMBAK HANGE OPEN 70.00000

1066 1190855415018373 RANJANA DEORAOJI BHOSKAR OBC 70.00000

1067 1194014015017401 DEVANAND PARSHURAM KASBE SC 70.00000

1068 1190799315015254 MAHENDRA SHRIRANG JOGDAND SC 70.00000

1069 1190855315015424 MANGESH MOHAN MOGRE OPEN 70.00000

1070 1190855415018342 PRASHANT GANESH GADHAVE NT-B 70.00000

1071 1190856715015892 AJAY DADARAO KAKAD NT-D 70.00000

1072 1190799815019015 SHITAL BHASKAR SALWE SC 70.00000

1073 1190261215015833 MITHILA DILIPRAO JADHAV OPEN 70.00000

1074 1190856715015923 KOMAL CHARUCHANDRA BHISE SC 70.00000

1075 1194014015017452 WRISHALI VASANTRAO DESHMUKH OBC 70.00000

1076 1191135515020731 SAVITA SUBHASH RATHOD OPEN 70.00000

1077 1191135315020015 BUDDHBHUSHAN MAROTI KAMBLE SC 70.00000

1078 1190855415018407 ROHINI RAMESH SATPUTE OBC 70.00000

1079 1190855415018390 VIJAY DURGAPRASAD GUPTA OPEN 68.00000

1080 1190855415018255 SUNIL RAMESHRAO GOLHAR OBC 68.00000

1081 1190799815018966 GANGUTAI MARIBA SONKAMBLE SC 68.00000

1082 1190856715015888 ARUNA TRYAMBAK RATHOD VJ-A 68.00000

1083 1191135315020136 SANTOSHI SACHIN DIXIT OPEN 68.00000

1084 1190856715016019 ATMARAM SUDAM RATHOD VJ-A 68.00000

1085 1190855315015352 NITA LAXMANRAO CHAVHAN OPEN 68.00000

1086 1191135315020144 MADHURI SOPAN KHAIRE SC 68.00000

1087 1190856715016057 BHAGYASHRI SOPANRAO BADE NT-D 68.00000

1088 1190856715016027 SACHIN VASANTA LAHANE OBC 68.00000

1089 1190799815018986 KIRANSING NARAYAN DUDHIWAR SEBC 68.00000

1090 1191135315020053 KIRAN KHANDU JAKATE SC 68.00000

1091 1191167815019434 VIJAY PRAKASH ROKADE OBC 68.00000

1092 1194014015017433 KIRAN SUBHASH WAGHMARE SC 68.00000

1093 1191135315020041 RAHUL KANIFNATH BHUSE OPEN 68.00000

1094 1190261215015809 SAGAR SHESHRAO BHOJANE OPEN 68.00000

1095 1190855415018280 ANIKET SURESH FULZELE SC 68.00000

1096 1190799815018996 JYOTI KAMRAJ GAIKWAD SC 68.00000

1097 1190799315015184 MOHAMMAD SHADAB MOHAMMAD QUDDOOS OBC 68.00000

1098 1191135315020080 AKASH DNYANESHWAR KALE VJ-A 68.00000

1099 1190856715016022 SHIVSHANKAR ASHOK PARANDKAR OPEN 68.00000

1100 1191135315020085 VIKAS RAVASAHEB JADHAV VJ-A 68.00000
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1101 1191135315020043 ROHIT SHARANAPPA MULGE OBC 68.00000

1102 1190856715015867 SUNIL SAHEBRAO KALUSE NT-D 66.00000

1103 1190856715016005 SUGRIV SATAWAJI MORE SC 66.00000

1104 1190856715016040 SUNIL KASHINATH BIDVE OBC 66.00000

1105 1190856715015922 SURESH SANDU BANKAR OBC 66.00000

1106 1190856715015914 KOMAL SHESHRAO INGLE SC 66.00000

1107 1190856715015910 SUSHIL BHUJANG SURYAWANSHI SC 66.00000

1108 1190855315015363 SANKET VIKAS KENDALE OPEN 66.00000

1109 1190856715015966 VINAYAK DAULAT GHUGE NT-D 66.00000

1110 1190855315015396 PALLAVI HANSRAJ INGALE SC 66.00000

1111 1190855415018440 PRANIT RAJU SELOKAR OBC 66.00000

1112 1193736815019806 NILESH ROHIDAS SHEJAWAL OPEN 64.00000

1113 1190858815017614 SARITA TUKARAM WAGH OBC 64.00000

1114 1194014015017427 JYOTI LIMBAJIRAO KHISTE SEBC 64.00000

1115 1190855415018352 SHRIDHAR BHASHKAR DHOTE OBC 64.00000

1116 1190799815018962 VARSHA DATATRAY GACCHE SC 64.00000

1117 1191135315020088 MAHADEVI BHIMRAO SHINDE SC 64.00000

1118 1190856715015881 KISHOR KIRAN BABALSURE OPEN 64.00000

1119 1194014015017381 SHEELABAI MADHUKARRAO POHARE SC 64.00000

1120 1190855415018431 SHANKAR BHUJANG BOBHATE OPEN 64.00000

1121 1190856715015958 POOJA RAJENDRA PARDESHI NT-B 64.00000

1122 1190855415018378 SUBHASH KARTIK KOVE ST 64.00000

1123 1190855415018369 VAISHAKHI BIPIN WANKHEDE SC 64.00000

1124 1190855315015340 PANKAJ TRYAMBAKRAO KADU OBC 64.00000

1125 1190799815018968 AMOL PRAKASH CHAVAN VJ-A 64.00000

1126 1190799315015231 VEDANT DILIP MANGAONKAR OBC 64.00000

1127 1190855415018322 CHANDRAKALA PRABHAKAR IBITWAD OPEN 64.00000

1128 1190799815018926 KARAN VIKRAM SAWATGAN SC 64.00000

1129 1190858815017672 ASHWINI BALU BANSODE SC 64.00000

1130 1190855415018283 RASHMI HARISH WASNIK SC 62.00000

1131 1191167815019452 KISHORI BHANUDAS PATIL OBC 62.00000

1132 1190330615016824 RAHUL KRISHNA GHATAGE OPEN 62.00000

1133 1190858815017594 SAGAR DHANUSING JADHAV VJ-A 62.00000

1134 1190856715015920 JYOTI DAGU BAGUL SC 62.00000

1135 1190855415018273 PRACHI SAHEBRAO MANIKRAO OBC 62.00000

1136 1190856715015961 SHIVSHANKAR DIGAMBAR DHONDGE OBC 62.00000

1137 1190855415018442 SUMIT RAMDAS DAKKHANKAR OBC 62.00000

1138 1190856715015913 ASHWINI NANDKISHOR VIRSHID SC 62.00000

1139 1191135315020120 ROHAN SHANKAR BHAPKAR OPEN 62.00000

1140 1190799315015261 SAKET RAMKISAN PAWAR VJ-A 62.00000

1141 1190799315015180 SANIYA FIRDOUS YUNUS SHAH OBC 62.00000

1142 1190856715015883 BHAGWAN KALUBA DANDGE SC 60.00000

1143 1190799315015253 ARCHANA CHHAGAN KAMBLE OPEN 60.00000

1144 1190856415016886 ANURADHA GANGARAM KAMBLE SC 60.00000

1145 1191167815019432 SAVITA BALU BHOIR ST 60.00000

1146 1190330615016869 PRIYANKA ANKUSH PAWAR OPEN 60.00000

1147 1190856715016031 GANESH KRISHNA BOBADE OPEN 60.00000

1148 1190858815017650 MANOJ JAMANA GHULUM ST 60.00000

1149 1190799815018960 SAHEBRAO SUBHASH GONARKAR SC 60.00000

1150 1190856715016060 SACHIN DATTATRAYA SONUNE OPEN 60.00000
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1151 1190855415018439 PANKAJ GURUDEO SURYAWANSHI OBC 60.00000

1152 1191135515020753 RAJRATNA BHIMRAO MORE SC 60.00000

1153 1191167815019438 VIJAYSING PRAKASHSING PARDESHI OBC 58.00000

1154 1190858815017638 YOGITA CHANDRAKANT SHENE ST 58.00000

1155 1190855415018357 KHEMRAJ ISHWAR SHENDE OPEN 58.00000

1156 1190261215015783 GANESH GORAKH MULIK SEBC 58.00000

1157 1190799315015238 PRIYA PRAKASH RAUT OPEN 58.00000

1158 1190856715015979 JAWED GAFUR PARSUWALE OPEN 58.00000

1159 1190858815017704 JAYA SUDAM GAWALI SC 58.00000

1160 1190799315015267 SANDESH SADANAND MOHOD SC 58.00000

1161 1194014015017441 GAYATRI SUDAM PAGALWAD OPEN 58.00000

1162 1190858815017701 SHWETA VIDYABHUSHAN MISHRA OPEN 58.00000

1163 1190855415018259 ROHIT BHIMRAO SHENDE SC 58.00000

1164 1190799315015205 ROHIT SANTOSH DANGARE VJ-A 58.00000

1165 1190858815017648 DHARMESH GANESH SHIRSATH OPEN 56.00000

1166 1190858815017657 KARTIK RAMSWAMI KONAR OPEN 56.00000

1167 1190856715015898 HARIKESH ANIL JADHAV OPEN 56.00000

1168 1190799315015192 SHUBHAM BHAGIRATH DABERAO ST 56.00000

1169 1190856715016050 PURUSHOTTAM BALIRAM KOTHULE SEBC 56.00000

1170 1190856715016047 SACHIN BHAGVAN JADHAV VJ-A 56.00000

1171 1190330615016854 RUPALI SUBHASH SHERVADKAR OPEN 54.00000

1172 1191135315020116 ATISH RAM DASUD SC 54.00000

1173 1190261215015815 PRAVIN ARUN PAWAR VJ-A 54.00000

1174 1190799815019012 SANDNYA ASHROBA PRADHANE SC 54.00000

1175 1190799815018972 KAVITA BHAGOJI SAWANT SC 52.00000

1176 1191135315020077 HEMKANT RAJESH MAHAJAN OPEN 52.00000

1177 1191167815019430 GANESH RAJU KATE OBC 50.00000

1178 1190855415018271 ABHILASH MAHENDRA TIWARI OPEN 48.00000

1179 1190799815019016 LILAVATI SAINATH JAKKAWAR OPEN 48.00000

1180 1191167815019394 SHUBHAM SUNIL PUND OBC 48.00000

1181 1190799815018949 BHAGVAT SUDAMRAO JADHAV EWS 48.00000

1182 1190799815018946 VAIBHAV GANESHRAO HATNURE OBC 46.00000

1183 1190856715015856 VISHAL SAHEBRAO SONUNE OBC 40.00000

1184 1191167815019420 GAYATRI PRAKASH LANDGE OPEN 40.00000

1185 1190799815019014 ABRAR LAYAKPASHA SAYYAD OBC 38.00000

1186 1191135315020018 ROHAN RAJU BHALKE SC 32.00000

1187 1190799815019001 OMKAR PRAKASH JADHAV OPEN 28.00000

1188 1191135315020070 SUSHMA RAMU ASWARE SC 24.00000

1189 1191135315020064 MANOJ RAJU BHANDE OPEN 16.00000

1190 1191135315020016 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT GAIKWAD OPEN 14.00000

1191 1191135315020062 SUMIT RAJU BHANDE OBC 12.00000


